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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw  S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw  S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw  S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw  S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P S6T S6Rk  Time Rank Penalty
Dirty Dale 49 2 1 1 22.77 22.77 1 27.52 27.52 1 24.31 24.31 1 31.42 -5 26.42 1 33.04 33.04 3 33.18 -5 28.18 2 162.24 9 -10
Mariah Kid 49 1 2 2 28.29 28.29 5 32.08 32.08 3 29.45 5 34.45 7 45.42 -5 40.42 8 31.59 31.59 1 39.55 -5 34.55 5 201.38 29 -5
Gray Squirrel T 1 3 4 29.30 29.30 6 29.50 10 39.50 10 26.67 26.67 3 41.35 -5 36.35 3 42.70 42.70 10 41.47 5 46.47 16 220.99 48 10
JBH T 2 3 5 30.00 30.00 9 36.96 36.96 6 32.43 3243 5 4471 44.71 10 41.49 41.49 8 40.62 40.62 10 226.21 48 0
Coon Richardson T 3 5 3 24.89 24.89 2 30.45 5 35.45 5 24.99 20 44.99 19 34.48 34.48 2 47.18 10 57.18 24 28.48 -5 23.48 1 220.47 53 30
John Barleycorn GF 1 5 7 29.92 29.92 8 37.72 37.72 7 32.77 32.77 6 51.57 51.57 14 37.51 37.51 4 44.92 44.92 14 234.41 53 0
Frontier Ranger T 1 7 6 30.14 30.14 10 35.35 5 40.35 12 31.06 31.06 4 49.56 49.56 12 38.77 38.77 5 45.83 -5 40.83 11 230.71 54 0
Artic Fox BPFC 2 8 8 29.82 29.82 7 39.56 39.56 11 35.64 10 45.64 20 46.15 46.15 11 34.48 5 39.48 6 34.54 34.54 4 235.19 59 15
Yosemite Steve YG 1 9 9 28.14 28.14 4 36.58 15 51.58 22 32.51 5 37.51 11 40.35 40.35 7 36.97 5 41.97 9 41.29 -5 36.29 7 235.84 60 20
Biggl Lead Foot M 1 10 11 36.15 36.15 15 35.43 35.43 4 34.67 34.67 9 55.08 -5 50.08 13 41.94 5 46.94 17 42.98 -5 37.98 9 241.25 67 -5
Honeydipper 49 3 1 10 27.30 27.30 3 35.25 15 50.25 21 26.20 26.20 2 36.71 36.71 4 50.41 50.41 21 37.43 10 47.43 18 238.30 69 25
Coffin maker GF 3 12 15 32.55 10 42.55 22 31.18 31.18 2 29.45 5 34.45 7 43.43 -5 38.43 5 32.93 32.93 2 4773 35 82.73 35 262.27 73 45
Sawbuck T 3 13 12 35.90 35.90 14 50.19 50.19 20 39.91 39.91 13 45.03 -5 40.03 6 46.82 46.82 15 41.27 -5 36.27 6 249.12 74 -10
Doc Paul 49 3 14 13 41.46 41.46 20 42.91 4291 15 34.67 34.67 9 51.66 51.66 15 43.10 43.10 11 41.72 -5 36.72 8 250.52 78 -5
HJ Richardson T 3 15 14 32.54 20 52.54 32 41.76 5 46.76 18 36.53 5 41.53 16 46.12 -5 41.12 9 44.65 44.65 13 37.93 -5 32.93 3 259.53 91 20
Nott Hardley T 1 15 16 39.09 39.09 17 39.29 39.29 8 29.14 15 44.14 18 53.99 53.99 18 42.06 5 47.06 18 38.54 5 43.54 12 267.11 91 25
NA Custer D 2 15 19 32.64 32.64 11 39.48 39.48 9 33.42 10 43.42 17 78.60 78.60 30 41.46 41.46 7 52.38 -5 47.38 17 282.98 91 5
Sodbuster Burt SS 2 18 17 40.41 40.41 19 41.21 41.21 13 40.97 40.97 14 53.34 53.34 16 47.09 47.09 19 48.12 48.12 19 271.14 100 0
JB McCree FG 1 19 18 29.11 10 39.11 18 38.80 5 43.80 16 39.58 10 49.58 23 55.49 55.49 20 41.92 5 46.92 16 44.62 44.62 13 279.52 106 30
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 2 19 20 41.79 41.79 21 49.73 49.73 19 41.15 41.15 15 53.91 5 58.91 22 46.01 46.01 14 46.03 46.03 15 283.62 106 5
Dyana Might LT 1 21 24 35.68 35.68 13 4227 42.27 14 39.57 10 49.57 22 56.31 15 71.31 29 44.43 44.43 12 63.92 10 73.92 31 317.18 121 35
Cowboy S 3 2 21 34.38 34.38 12 45.09 45.09 17 50.53 10 60.53 32 59.02 -5 54.02 19 53.07 53.07 23 62.66 62.66 25 309.75 128 5
Durango Dave D 3 23 23 44.93 44.93 25 51.80 51.80 23 38.79 38.79 12 58.93 -5 53.93 17 49.29 49.29 20 70.05 5 75.05 32 313.79 129 0
Rowdy Bovine BPM 1 24 22 36.25 36.25 16 43.86 10 53.86 27 40.01 10 50.01 24 51.67 5 56.67 21 54.88 5 59.88 25 54.77 54.77 20 311.44 133 30
Slopoke Sara L49 3 25 27 44.30 44.30 24 52.40 52.40 25 47.98 47.98 21 81.44 81.44 32 51.43 10 61.43 27 61.71 61.71 23 349.26 152 10
Cheswick Chino Ss 1 26 26 44.27 44.27 23 52.09 52.09 24 46.99 5 51.99 29 64.06 -5 59.06 23 55.11 5 60.11 26 66.82 5 71.82 30 339.34 155 10
Sgt. John Campbell T 3 27 25 50.13 50.13 31 53.18 53.18 26 51.03 51.03 27 68.25 -5 63.25 26 62.47 62.47 29 61.84 -5 56.84 22 336.90 161  -10
Hoss Carson T 2 28 28 45.31 45.31 26 50.59 5 55.59 28 46.69 5 51.69 28 64.61 64.61 27 50.99 50.99 22 56.80 25 81.80 34 349.99 165 35
Capgun Kid D 2 29 38 48.88 48.88 30 999.00 999.00 38 50.68 50.68 25 62.21 62.21 25 61.99 61.99 28 60.28 -5 55.28 21 1278.04 167 -5
Quincy SS 1 30 30 48.23 48.23 29 69.92 69.92 34 50.82 50.82 26 84.46 -5 79.46 31 76.25 76.25 34 72.71 -5 67.71 28 392.39 182 -10
Dancin Dan D 2 31 31 47.32 47.32 27 52.27 5 57.27 31 55.24 25 80.24 37 52.05 10 62.05 24 78.43 78.43 35 55.72 15 70.72 29 396.03 183 55
Gemstone Janet LBW 2 32 29 53.87 53.87 33 55.73 55.73 29 4754 5 52.54 30 66.95 66.95 28 66.76 5 71.76 31 68.17 10 78.17 33 379.02 184 20
Play for Keeps T 2 33 33 47.81 47.81 28 70.93 70.93 35 63.30 5 68.30 36 83.08 5 88.08 36 72.26 72.26 32 67.51 -5 62.51 24 409.89 191 5
Miss Lacey Remmington LD 3 33 34 59.59 10 69.59 37 56.93 56.93 30 54.92 5 59.92 31 78.35 5 83.35 33 68.74 5 73.74 33 66.40 66.40 27 409.93 191 25
Will E Missit 49 2 35 32 55.42 55.42 35 60.28 60.28 32 54.05 10 64.05 34 90.45 -5 85.45 35 68.59 68.59 30 70.45 -5 65.45 26 399.24 192 0
Dun Dealin BPGF 3 36 35 54.49 54.49 34 7111 71.11 36 65.54 65.54 35 88.52 -5 83.52 34 78.46 78.46 36 86.89 15 101.89 36 455.01 211 10
Steeltown Joe 49 1 37 36 49.79 10 59.79 36 55.61 5 60.61 33 53.76 10 63.76 33 103.72 15 118.72 37 78.16 15 93.16 37 94.70 25 119.70 37 515.74 213 80
Big O S 1 38 37 93.81 93.81 38 137.39 10 147.39 37 97.31 97.31 38 127.35 -5 122.35 38 128.69 128.69 38 138.60 138.60 38 728.15 227 5
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Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk SAT  S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Dirty Dale 1 22.77 1 27.52 1 24.31 1 26.42 1 33.04 3 28.18 2 162.24
Mariah Kid 2 28.29 5 32.08 3 34.45 7 40.42 8 31.59 1 34.55 5 201.38
Gray Squirrel 3 29.30 6 39.50 10 26.67 3 36.35 3 42.70 10 46.47 16 220.99
JBH 3 30.00 9 36.96 6 32.43 5 4471 10 41.49 8 40.62 10 226.21
Coon Richardson 5 24.89 2 35.45 5 44.99 19 34.48 2 57.18 24 23.48 1 220.47
John Barleycorn 5 29.92 8 37.72 7 32.77 6 51.57 14 3751 4 44.92 14 234.41
Frontier Ranger 7 30.14 10 40.35 12 31.06 4 49.56 12 38.77 5 40.83 11 230.71
Artic Fox 8 29.82 7 39.56 11 45.64 20 46.15 11 39.48 6 34.54 4 235.19
Yosemite Steve 9 28.14 4 51.58 22 3751 11 40.35 7 41.97 9 36.29 7 235.84
Biggl Lead Foot 10 36.15 15 35.43 4 34.67 9 50.08 13 46.94 17 37.98 9 241.25
Honeydipper 11 27.30 3 50.25 21 26.20 2 36.71 4 50.41 21 47.43 18 238.30
Coffin maker 12 42.55 22 31.18 2 34.45 7 38.43 5 32.93 2 82.73 35 262.27
Sawbuck 13 35.90 14 50.19 20 39.91 13 40.03 6 46.82 15 36.27 6 249.12
Doc Paul 14 41.46 20 42,91 15 34.67 9 51.66 15 43.10 11 36.72 8 250.52
HJ Richardson 15 52.54 32 46.76 18 41.53 16 41.12 9 44.65 13 32.93 3 259.53
Nott Hardley 15 39.09 17 39.29 8 44.14 18 53.99 18 47.06 18 43.54 12 267.11
NA Custer 15 32.64 11 39.48 9 43.42 17 78.60 30 41.46 7 47.38 17 282.98
Sodbuster Burt 18 40.41 19 41.21 13 40.97 14 53.34 16 47.09 19 48.12 19 271.14
JB McCree 19 39.11 18 43.80 16 49,58 23 55.49 20 46.92 16 44.62 13 279.52
Johnny Lawbreaker 19 41.79 21 49.73 19 41.15 15 58.91 22 46.01 14 46.03 15 283.62
Dyana Might 21 35.68 13 42.27 14 49.57 22 71.31 29 44.43 12 73.92 31 317.18
Cowboy 22 34.38 12 45.09 17 60.53 32 54.02 19 53.07 23 62.66 25 309.75
Durango Dave 23 44,93 25 51.80 23 38.79 12 53.93 17 49.29 20 75.05 32 313.79
Rowdy Bovine 24 36.25 16 53.86 27 50.01 24 56.67 21 59.88 25 54,77 20 311.44
Slopoke Sara 25 44.30 24 52.40 25 47.98 21 81.44 32 61.43 27 61.71 23 349.26
Cheswick Chino 26 44.27 23 52.09 24 51.99 29 59.06 23 60.11 26 71.82 30 339.34
Sgt. John Campbell 27 50.13 31 53.18 26 51.03 27 63.25 26 62.47 29 56.84 22 336.90
Hoss Carson 28 45.31 26 55.59 28 51.69 28 64.61 27 50.99 22 81.80 34 349.99
Capgun Kid 29 48.88 30 999.00 38 50.68 25 62.21 25 61.99 28 55.28 21  1278.04
Quincy 30 48.23 29 69.92 34 50.82 26 79.46 31 76.25 34 67.71 28 392.39
Dancin Dan 31 47.32 27 57.27 31 80.24 37 62.05 24 78.43 35 70.72 29 396.03
Gemstone Janet 32 53.87 33 55.73 29 52.54 30 66.95 28 71.76 31 78.17 33 379.02
Play for Keeps 33 47.81 28 70.93 35 68.30 36 88.08 36 72.26 32 62.51 24 409.89
Miss Lacey Remmington 33 69.59 37 56.93 30 59.92 31 83.35 33 73.74 33 66.40 27 409.93
Will E Missit 35 55.42 35 60.28 32 64.05 34 85.45 35 68.59 30 65.45 26 399.24
Dun Dealin 36 54.49 34 7111 36 65.54 35 83.52 34 78.46 36 101.89 36 455,01
Steeltown Joe 37 59.79 36 60.61 33 63.76 33 118.72 37 93.16 37 119.70 37 515.74
Big O 38 93.81 38 147.39 37 97.31 38 12235 38 12869 38 13860 38 728.15
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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw  S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw  S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw  S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw  S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P S6T S6Rk  Time Rank Penalty
Big Fred D 3 1 1 29.33 29.33 2 20.24 10 30.24 6 2491 2491 1 26.05 26.05 2 25.44 5 30.44 2 30.02 10 40.02 9 180.99 22 25
Gray Squirrel T 1 2 3 37.64 37.64 7 29.04 29.04 5 30.94 30.94 4 3117 -5 26.17 3 30.60 30.60 3 33.07 33.07 2 187.46 24 -5
Wing Em 49 3 3 2 28.07 28.07 1 2291 5 27.91 3 27.05 15 42.05 12 28.26 -5 23.26 1 27.32 5 32.32 6 33.28 33.28 3 186.89 26 20
Dip M 4 4 4 35.80 35.80 4 26.86 26.86 2 3155 31.55 5 35.02 -5 30.02 7 30.98 30.98 4 36.32 36.32 6 191.53 28 -5
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 4 5 5 39.99 39.99 11 2377 5 2877 4 33.68 5 38.68 10 32.05 -5 27.05 5 28.06 28.06 1 35.39 35.39 5 197.94 36 5
Mariah Kid 49 1 6 8 34.26 34.26 3 26.31 5 3131 8 30.45 5 35.45 7 32.04 -5 27.04 4 31.54 31.54 5 35.95 10 45.95 1 205.55 38 15
Coon Richardson T 3 7 6 41.25 10 51.25 22 24.05 24.05 1 28.62 28.62 2 34.02 -5 29.02 6 33.20 33.20 7 35.38 35.38 4 201.52 42 5
Yosemite Steve YG EB 8 7 37.57 37.57 6 28.44 5 33.44 12 29.32 29.32 3 35.64 35.64 11 32.03 5 37.03 9 32.50 32.50 1 205.50 42 10
JBH T EB 9 9 36.45 10 46.45 12 32.82 32.82 10 35.74 35.74 8 36.09 -5 31.09 9 39.35 5 44.35 1 38.36 38.36 7 228.81 57 10
Will Barnett cCc 3 10 10 3787 37.87 8 30.28 30.28 7 44.06 44.06 15 39.40 -5 34.40 10 44.97 44.97 16 39.87 39.87 8 231.45 64 -5
Artic Fox BPFC EB 1 1u 38.25 38.25 9 27.29 5 32.29 9 33.53 33.53 6 35.76 -5 30.76 8 39.67 5 44.67 14 53.89 53.89 22 233.39 68 5
Cowboy Ss 4 12 12 38.80 38.80 10 33.23 33.23 1 45.37 5 50.37 19 38.66 38.66 13 4453 4453 13 46.19 46.19 13 251.78 79 5
Nott Hardley T 1 13 14 3743 37.43 5 30.38 5 35.38 14 33.30 5 38.30 9 39.89 39.89 15 39.38 10 49.38 20 43.25 10 53.25 20 253.63 83 30
B Doc LT 1 14 13 44.98 5 49.98 19 37.63 37.63 17 38.77 38.77 11 47.54 -5 42.54 17 36.55 36.55 8 46.37 46.37 14 251.84 86 0
Johnny Lawbreaker GF EB 15 15 44.46 5 49.46 18 36.15 36.15 16 42.36 10 52.36 23 41.79 -5 36.79 12 44.72 44.72 15 45.64 45.64 10 265.12 94 10
N A Custer D 3 16 16 47.11 47.11 13 36.86 10 46.86 25 37.68 5 42.68 14 44.59 -5 39.59 14 41.91 5 46.91 17 4191 5 46.91 15 270.06 98 20
John Barleycorn GF 1 17 17 4513 5 50.13 20 35.35 35.35 13 42.41 42.41 13 42.20 5 47.20 22 43.19 43.19 10 53.81 53.81 21 272.09 929 10
Long Tall Texan BPFCD EB 18 18 51.54 51.54 23 37.72 5 42.72 18 40.66 10 50.66 20 46.50 10 56.50 31 44.50 44.50 12 54.78 54.78 23 300.70 127 25
Hoss Carson T 3 19 19 40.72 10 50.72 21 38.93 20 58.93 37 4321 10 5321 24 47.66 47.66 23 43.02 5 48.02 19 46.07 46.07 12 304.61 136 45
Alibi Jones ES 3 20 20 4719 47.19 14 42.79 42.79 19 48.32 5 53.32 25 54.59 5 59.59 34 60.39 60.39 29 48.60 48.60 16 311.88 137 10
Slopoke Sara L49 4 21 21 54.29 10 64.29 31 41.98 5 46.98 26 52.09 5 57.09 27 4591 -5 40.91 16 56.06 56.06 23 53.06 53.06 19 318.39 142 15
Cheswick Chino Ss 1 22 22 48.92 48.92 17 46.06 10 56.06 34 46.83 46.83 17 49.28 49.28 24 68.62 10 78.62 36 50.50 50.50 18 330.21 146 20
Sodbuster Burt Ss 4 23 26 47.27 47.27 15 48.39 10 58.39 35 49.44 49.44 18 51.48 -5 46.48 20 53.25 5 58.25 25 51.21 30 81.21 37 341.04 150 40
Dancin Dan 49 4 24 33 63.65 35 98.65 40 35.85 35.85 15 40.14 5 45.14 16 44.90 5 49.90 26 59.87 50 10987 41 50.21 50.21 17 389.62 155 95
Chicken Coop BPFC 4 25 27 48.64 48.64 16 45.40 45.40 24 59.15 10 69.15 33 50.65 -5 45.65 19 58.75 15 73.75 33 50.30 15 65.30 31 347.89 156 35
J B McCrea FG 1 26 24 54.52 20 74.52 37 47.43 5 52.43 30 46.74 5 51.74 22 52.13 -5 47.13 21 56.24 56.24 24 56.94 56.94 24 339.00 158 25
Vince M 4 27 23 50.55 5 55.55 26 53.62 5 58.62 36 57.06 5 62.06 29 48.34 -5 43.34 18 59.21 59.21 27 59.62 59.62 26 338.40 162 10
Evil Lee Viscious D 3 28 29 61.73 61.73 30 51.49 51.49 28 51.36 51.36 21 7291 -5 67.91 38 55.89 55.89 21 61.27 61.27 28 349.65 166 -5
Appalachian Annie L49 4 29 28 67.98 67.98 33 43.10 43.10 20 49.38 15 64.38 31 58.38 5 63.38 36 47.85 47.85 18 51.98 10 61.98 29 348.67 167 30
Rusty Chambers M 1 30 25 58.17 58.17 27 52.61 52.61 31 60.45 60.45 28 54.96 -5 49.96 27 60.78 60.78 30 58.35 58.35 25 340.32 168 -5
Dirt Slider D 1 31 30 63.33 5 68.33 35 43.32 10 53.32 32 64.29 5 69.29 34 50.84 50.84 28 50.92 5 55.92 22 55.14 10 65.14 30 362.84 181 35
Dun Dealing BPGF 3 32 31 67.51 67.51 32 52.36 52.36 29 79.92 79.92 38 58.32 -5 53.32 30 59.00 59.00 26 60.36 60.36 27 372.47 182 -5
Mad Matt D 3 3 3R 59.92 59.92 28 44.42 44.42 21 69.90 69.90 35 57.81 57.81 32 65.66 10 75.66 34 60.54 15 75.54 36 383.25 186 25
Petticoat Pete 49 3 34 34 499 5 54.96 25 44.62 44.62 22 77.80 10 87.80 40 51.22 51.22 29 63.03 63.03 32 75.01 15 90.01 39 391.64 187 30
Capgun kid D 3 35 41 999.00 999.00 41 999.00 999.00 41 55.05 55.05 26 54.53 -5 49.53 25 59.71 59.71 28 73.11 7311 35 223540 196 -5
Quincy ss 1 36 35 68.15 68.15 34 4511 45.11 23 79.26 10 89.26 41 58.62 58.62 33 62.47 62.47 31 88.43 88.43 38 412.04 200 10
Dirty Ernie T 4 37 37 60.56 60.56 29 49.82 5 54.82 33 52.26 10 62.26 30 70.36 25 95.36 41 76.48 76.48 35 72.55 72.55 34 422.03 202 40
Minnie Belle LT 1 38 36 75.38 10 85.38 39 50.87 50.87 27 59.96 5 64.96 32 67.26 -5 62.26 35 79.76 10 89.76 38 65.55 65.55 32 418.78 203 20
Durango Dave BPFCD 4 39 38 47.93 5 52.93 24 58.44 25 83.44 38 74.49 74.49 36 70.58 10 80.58 39 82.45 82.45 37 67.43 67.43 33 441.32 207 40
Dusty Lady L49 1 40 39 69.60 69.60 36 85.07 10 95.07 40 73.24 5 78.24 37 72.63 -5 67.63 37 96.07 96.07 40 88.82 10 98.82 41 505.43 231 20
Ellie Sodbuster LSS 4 41 40 79.07 79.07 38 86.03 86.03 39 86.11 86.11 39 87.18 -5 8218 40 93.43 93.43 39 92.70 92.70 40 519.52 235 -5
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Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk SAT  S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Big Fred 1 29.33 2 30.24 6 24.91 1 26.05 2 30.44 2 40.02 9 180.99
Gray Squirrel 2 37.64 7 29.04 5 30.94 4 26.17 3 30.60 3 33.07 2 187.46
Wing Em 3 28.07 1 27.91 3 42.05 12 23.26 1 32.32 6 33.28 3 186.89
Dip 4 35.80 4 26.86 2 31.55 5 30.02 7 30.98 4 36.32 6 191.53
Colorado Coffinmaker 5 39.99 11 28.77 4 38.68 10 27.05 5 28.06 1 35.39 5 197.94
Mariah Kid 6 34.26 3 3131 8 35.45 7 27.04 4 31.54 5 45,95 11 205.55
Coon Richardson 7 51.25 22 24.05 1 28.62 2 29.02 6 33.20 7 35.38 4 201.52
Yosemite Steve 8 3757 6 33.44 12 29.32 3 35.64 11 37.03 9 32.50 1 205.50
JBH 9 46.45 12 32.82 10 35.74 8 31.09 9 44.35 11 38.36 7 228.81
Will Barnett 10 37.87 8 30.28 7 44,06 15 34.40 10 44.97 16 39.87 8 231.45
Artic Fox 11 38.25 9 32.29 9 33.53 6 30.76 8 44.67 14 53.89 22 233.39
Cowboy 12 38.80 10 33.23 11 50.37 19 38.66 13 44,53 13 46.19 13 251.78
Nott Hardley 13 37.43 5 35.38 14 38.30 9 39.89 15 49.38 20 53.25 20 253.63
B Doc 14 49.98 19 37.63 17 38.77 11 42.54 17 36.55 8 46.37 14 251.84
Johnny Lawbreaker 15 49.46 18 36.15 16 52.36 23 36.79 12 4472 15 45.64 10 265.12
N A Custer 16 47.11 13 46.86 25 42.68 14 39.59 14 46.91 17 46.91 15 270.06
John Barleycorn 17 50.13 20 35.35 13 4241 13 47.20 22 43.19 10 53.81 21 272.09
Long Tall Texan 18 51.54 23 4272 18 50.66 20 56.50 31 44.50 12 54.78 23 300.70
Hoss Carson 19 50.72 21 58.93 37 53.21 24 47.66 23 48.02 19 46.07 12 304.61
Alibi Jones 20 47.19 14 42.79 19 53.32 25 59.59 34 60.39 29 48.60 16 311.88
Slopoke Sara 21 64.29 31 46.98 26 57.09 27 40.91 16 56.06 23 53.06 19 318.39
Cheswick Chino 22 48.92 17 56.06 34 46.83 17 49.28 24 78.62 36 50.50 18 330.21
Sodbuster Burt 23 47.27 15 58.39 35 49.44 18 46.48 20 58.25 25 81.21 37 341.04
Dancin Dan 24 98.65 40 35.85 15 45,14 16 49.90 26 109.87 41 50.21 17 389.62
Chicken Coop 25 48.64 16 45.40 24 69.15 33 45.65 19 73.75 33 65.30 31 347.89
J B McCrea 26 74.52 37 52.43 30 51.74 22 47.13 21 56.24 24 56.94 24 339.00
Vince 27 55.55 26 58.62 36 62.06 29 43.34 18 50.21 27 59.62 26 338.40
Evil Lee Viscious 28 61.73 30 51.49 28 51.36 21 67.91 38 55.89 21 61.27 28 349.65
Appalachian Annie 29 67.98 33 43.10 20 64.38 31 63.38 36 47.85 18 61.98 29 348.67
Rusty Chambers 30 58.17 27 52.61 31 60.45 28 49.96 27 60.78 30 58.35 25 340.32
Dirt Slider 31 68.33 35 53.32 32 69.29 34 50.84 28 55.92 22 65.14 30 362.84
Dun Dealing 32 67.51 32 52.36 29 79.92 38 53.32 30 59.00 26 60.36 27 372.47
Mad Matt 33 59.92 28 44.42 21 69.90 35 57.81 32 75.66 34 75.54 36 383.25
Petticoat Pete 34 54.96 25 44.62 22 87.80 40 51.22 29 63.03 32 90.01 39 391.64
Capgun kid 35 99900 41 999.00 41 55.05 26 49,53 25 59.71 28 73.11 35 223540
Quincy 36 68.15 34 45.11 23 89.26 41 58.62 33 62.47 31 88.43 38 412.04
Dirty Ernie 37 60.56 29 54.82 33 62.26 30 95.36 41 76.48 35 72.55 34 422.03
Minnie Belle 38 85.38 39 50.87 27 64.96 32 62.26 35 89.76 38 65.55 32 418.78
Durango Dave 39 52.93 24 83.44 38 74.49 36 80.58 39 82.45 37 67.43 33 441.32
Dusty Lady 40 69.60 36 95.07 40 78.24 37 67.63 37 96.07 40 98.82 41 505.43
Ellie Sodbuster 41 79.07 38 86.03 39 86.11 39 82.18 40 93.43 39 92.70 40 519.52
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May 10, 2008 WB

May 10, 2008 Wild Bunch

[Home] [Schedule] [Cowboy Video] [Photos] [Archives] [Scores]

Alias
Mad
Super Squirrel
Sawbuck
Doc Paul
Coffinmaker Pike
Big Lead Foot
Rowdy Bovine
Hooter Hunter
Deputy Keck
Steeltown Joe
Captain Dan

This site was last updated 07/14/08
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45.53
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SAT
41.94
33.08
29.00
39.13
38.10
55.56
44.82
73.99
84.10
97.39
40.61

S5Rw
46.61
45.11
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51.11
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Time
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254.18
254.42
267.01
271.06
278.09
341.90
431.65
455.07

1255.44
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40
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5
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25
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Smokey City Shootout 2008

Alias
Big Fred
Wingem
Gray Squirrel
Mariah Kid (PL)
Coon Richardson
John Barleycorn
Nott Hardley
Buckskin Slim
H.J. Richardson

Colorado Coffinmaker
JBH

Long Tall Texan
Island Jack

NA Custer (PL)
Buck Johnson
Sodbuster Burt
Mad Matt

Dirt Slider
Cremator
Chicken Coop
Rowdy Bovine
Cheswick Chino
Artic Fox (PL)
Sgt. John Campbell
Dancing Dan
Windfall Heart
Pettycoat Pete
Dun Dealing
Gobey Bob

Wild Bill Peterson
Mustang Paula
Quincy

The Capgun Kid
Deputy Keck

Will E. Missit
Dusty Lady
Honey Richardson
Ellie Sodbuster
Steeltown Joe
Chalkdust Kid
Appalachia Annie
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S1P

S1T
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28,64
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2872
33.09
3475
3855
35.88
3458
41.47
31.09
3476
36.38
36.74
33.96
3857
6119
56.36
39.30
36.71
41.81
55.81
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93.62
47.69
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61.46
54.96
55.56
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999.00
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999.00
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46.16
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44.82
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47.36
41.48
49.46
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52.94
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55.39
6595

S4P
-5
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-5
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-5

-5
-5
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Smokey City Shootout

June 13-15, 2008

S4T  S4Rk S5Rw

28.56
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3523
3353
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46.30
3233
46.16

999.00

999.00

2

3
1
6
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29.19
2818
30.80
30.62
53.82
36.02
3284
3313
37.45
40.10
3418
2864
2859
3588
39.63
42.88
36.38
41.82
40.57
36.93
50.056
56.15
53.72
44.00
51.39
41.29
46.98
46.80
44.65
48.80
53.18
66.44
49.17
47.22
50.37
65.00
88.36
70.97
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70.96
999.00
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999.00
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S5T S5Rk S6Rw

2419
2818
25.80
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2364
2859
3588
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999.00
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27.89
30.32
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35.47
34.28
35.85
28.88
42.00
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34.91
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39.73
3973
40.40
45.89
38.03
47.48
45.63
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45.32
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60.42
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55.85
56.87
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50.27
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S6P

S6T S6Rk S7Rw S7P

2534
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32.89
40.32
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34.28

38.03
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45.74
50.32
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999.00
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1

6
7
13
2

BRELBELGLERonrgRBopRol

27.07
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25.76
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42.01
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39.84
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S7T S7Rk S8Rw S8P
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45.95
27.38
2576
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51.05
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44.84
62.63

2
7
16

3
1
4

39
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21.42
2246
2355
2271
40.36
3473
33.86
2868
34.30
3112
27.01
2847
4157
35.83
33.98
44.69
38.18
42.84
39.09
3437
40.91
45.28
78.77
55.78
38.02
50.95
40.03
43.91
41.48
46.38
44.89

S8T S8Rk S9Rw

2142
27.46
2855
2271
40.36

999.00

1

28.42
26.03
2112
30.61
26.05
41.44
38.76
39.77
3417
36.61
3381
3108
35.29
45.44
39.88
4475
45.94
5176
60.50
53.81
49.10
4555
44.63
5121
49.52
56.32
61.05
57.47
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64.84
62.01
49.46
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48.75
55.09
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999.00
999.00
999.00
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50.49
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324.05
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364.41
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9990.00
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19
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285
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307
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Smokey City Shootout 2008-Day Shoot

Smokey City Shootout

June 14, 2008
1 Day Shoot

[Home] [Schedule] [Cowboy Video] [Photos] [Archives] [Scores]

Alias
Skidboot
James Butler Hickock
Hoss Carson
Rusty Chambers
Minnie Bell
Relentless Renegade

This site was last updated 07/14/08
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FG
FG
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FG
FG
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Posse OAT SI1Rw

2

WP P WwN

1

o U s wWwN

37.59
37.72
44.15
52.48
56.87
47.25

S1P

S1T
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37.72
49.15
52.48
56.87
52.25

S2Rw
39.24
41.12
45.89
50.73
49.55
40.55

S2P S2T
39.24

41.12

10 55.89
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S3Rw
34.10

40.31
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32.49

S3P

S3T
34.10
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S4Rw
44.45
46.89
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86.55
999.99

s4p

S4T
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58.00
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999.99

S5Rw
40.68
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41.88
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37.60

S5P
-5
-5
-5
-5

S5T
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33.22
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32.60

S6Rw

38.06
44.15
51.83
52.43
43.88

S6P

S6T
40.08
38.06
44.15
51.83
52.43
48.88

Time
231.14
231.69
284.26
305.91
354.09

1206.76

Penalty
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-5
15
-5
10
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Smokey City Shootout 2008-Print

Smokey City Shootout
June 13-15, 2008 Print

[Home] [Schedule] [ Cowboy Video] [Photos] [Archives] [ Scores]

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T SbRk S6T S6Rk S7T S7Rk  S8T S8Rk S9T S9Rk S10T S10Rk Time
Big Fred 1 26.92 1 27.97 4 2391 3 28.56 2 24.19 2 25.34 1 27.07 2 21.42 1 28.42 3 26.39 1 260.19
Wingem 2 36.02 8 25.63 1 23.68 2 2911 3 28.18 6 31.69 6 38.51 7 27.46 4 26.03 1 27.02 2 293.33
Gray Squirrel 3 27.78 2 27.48 3 23.66 1 28.40 1 25.80 4 32.89 7 45.95 16 2855 5 32.12 4 37.47 5 310.10
Mariah Kid (PL) 4 28.60 3 30.98 6 24.18 5 35.23 6 25.62 3 40.32 13 27.38 3 22.71 2 50.61 18 3827 7 323.90
Coon Richardson 5 33.86 6 25.94 2 24.05 4 33.53 5 48.82 30 2758 2 25.76 1 40.36 17 26.05 2 38.10 6 324.05
John Barleycorn 6 35.16 7 33.96 8 29.62 10 39.46 10 31.02 9 35.47 10 3421 4 34.73 11 4144 9 43.46 11 358.53
Nott Hardley 7 38.09 11 3261 7 32.18 12 46.30 20 27.84 5 34.28 8 36.92 5 33.86 8 43.76 10 3857 8 364.41
Buckskin Slim 8 4311 14 35.54 9 28.64 7 32.33 4 33.13 13 3585 11 40.69 11 28.68 6 44.77 12 46.85 15 369.59
H.J. Richardson 9 33.36 5 3941 11 27.19 6 46.16 19 32.45 12 2888 3 42.01 12 3430 10 3417 6 56.59 23 374.52
Cowboy 10 36.74 9 35.90 10 29.03 9 36.18 7 40.10 21 52.00 26 40.25 9 3112 7 36.61 8 36.41 3 374.34
Bdoc 11 4442 17 30.85 5 28.72 8 46.40 21 29.18 8 46.93 18  37.67 6 27.01 3 33.81 5 60.37 28 385.36
Colorado Coffinmaker 12 3331 4 47.40 20 38.09 17 59.09 27 23.64 1 30.77 4 48.92 19 4347 21  36.08 7 40.46 10 401.23
JBH 13 49.46 23 46.20 18 34.75 13 42.30 15 28.59 7 31.53 5 43.53 14 4157 20 4529 14  37.05 4 400.27
Long Tall Texan 14  37.36 10 71.08 35 38.55 18 39.82 11 35.88 16 34091 9 48.43 17 3583 12 4544 15 3911 9 426.41
Island Jack 15 4913 22 41.11 14 35.88 15 43.23 17 34.63 14 60.00 32 40.39 10 3398 9 44.88 13 4839 17 431.62
NA Custer (PL) 16 4350 16 39.70 12 39.58 22 38.03 8 47.88 27 4473 15 3940 8 49.69 30 4475 11 4832 16 435.58
Buck Johnson 17 4012 13 49.39 23 46.47 28 42.36 16 31.38 10 4473 15 5105 22 3818 14 50.94 19 5049 18 445.11
Sodbuster Burt 18  45.92 20 41.02 13 31.09 11 41.48 14 36.82 18 4040 14 5081 21 4784 26 5176 21 5725 25 444.39
Mad Matt 19 4543 19 41.44 16 34.76 14 44.46 18 35.57 15 60.89 35 4484 15 39.09 15  60.50 28 4581 14 452.79
Dirt Slider 20 5371 27 46.26 19 41.38 23 41.05 13 31.93 11 3803 12 62.63 34 3937 16 6381 31 4510 13 463.27
Cremator 21 4494 18 53.04 27 36.74 16 38.06 9 45.05 24 6248 36 4293 13 4091 18 5410 22 5441 21 472.66
Chicken Coop 22 5021 24 41.41 15 38.96 20 52.79 22 7115 38 50.63 23 5592 29 4528 25 5555 24 4371 12 505.61
Rowdy Bovine 23 40.08 12 41.74 17 38.57 19 40.45 12 48.72 29 4991 20  56.71 31 7877 39  49.63 17 101.31 40 545.89
Cheswick Chino 24 4315 15 53.55 28 61.19 37 66.05 31 39.00 19 4574 17 48.90 18  60.78 35 5121 20 5143 19 521.00
Artic Fox (PL) 25 6044 31 56.92 30 55.36 33 78.31 38 51.39 31 5032 22 5276 26 38.02 13 4952 16  52.08 20 545.12
Sgt. John Campbell 26 54.07 28 53.95 29 39.30 21 80.01 39 36.29 17 51.48 24 5494 28  50.95 31  56.32 25 5574 22 533.05
Dancing Dan 27 5582 29 50.75 24 41.71 24 58.08 25 51.98 32 5334 27 5264 25 4503 24 6105 29 6357 33 533.97
Windfall Heart 28 7014 37 52.79 26 46.81 29 52.94 23 41.80 22 5171 25  59.58 33 4391 22 6747 35 6314 32 550.29
Pettycoat Pete 29  56.78 30 49.36 22 55.81 35 69.20 34 39.65 20 55.92 29 7469 38 4148 19 6507 34 5691 24 564.87
Dun Dealing 30 6523 33 51.16 25 44.98 27 68.81 33 43.80 23 6042 33 5204 24 5138 32 6484 32 5934 27 562.00
Gobey Bob 31 6479 32 57.29 31 51.30 31 77.19 37 48.18 28 5407 28 50.21 20 4489 23 6201 30 6071 29 570.64
Wild Bill Peterson 32 5323 25 49.19 21 52.73 32 60.39 28 66.44 36 4933 19  54.05 27 57.24 33 7446 39 69.86 36 586.92
Mustang Paula 33 4712 21 59.76 32 44.96 26 75.95 36 54.17 33  60.85 34  56.69 30 4855 27 59.91 27  60.89 31 568.85
Quincy 34 6574 34 15174 40 93.62 40 57.21 24 47.22 26  56.87 30 5130 23 49.26 29 5875 26  68.00 35 699.71
The Capgun Kid 35 5349 26 59.90 33 47.69 30 58.49 26 45.37 25 6324 37 7394 37 5837 34  55.09 23 7291 37 588.49
Deputy Keck 36 6833 35 60.58 34 43.88 25 67.85 32 65.00 34  50.27 21  66.84 3B 7217 36  64.97 33 5768 26 617.57
Will E. Missit 37 80.72 39 93.63 39 66.46 38 70.25 35 83.36 40 57.23 31 5727 32 49.02 28 7037 37  60.86 30 689.17
Dusty Lady 38  69.35 36 75.68 36 59.96 36 64.81 30 65.97 35 8390 40 8013 40 7859 38 7264 38  66.40 34 717.43
Honey Richardson 39 107.00 40 77.22 37 55.56 34 63.95 29 76.92 39  83.02 39 7015 36 9110 40  69.62 36 7573 38 770.28
Ellie Sodbuster 40 7404 38 84.40 38 69.53 39 90.39 40 70.96 37 77.78 38  75.60 39 7829 37 8119 40 8275 39 784.93
Steeltown Joe 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41  9990.00
Chalkdust Kid 42 999.00 41 999.00 41 99900 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41  9990.00
Appalachia Annie 43 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 41  9990.00
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Smokey City Shootout 2008-Sidematches

Smokey City Shootout
June 13, 2008 Sidematches

[Home] [Schedule] [Cowboy Video] [Photos] [Archives] [Scores]

L R Lever Revolver

Alias Hits Time Penalty Total(T+P)
Mariah Kid 2 26.78 26.78
Chalkdust 1 19.38 19.38

Vince 1 35.62 35.62

Cheswick Chino 0 26.00 26.00
L R Lever-Rifle 200

Alias Hits Time Penalty Total(T+P)

Dancin Dan 4 21.05 21.05

Chicken Coop 3 22.16 22.16
Mariah Kid 3 46.21 46.21
Appalachia Annie 2 27.63 27.63
Chalkdust 0 35.83 35.83

L R Lever Rifle 300
Alias Hits Time Penalty Total(T+P)
Chicken Coop 2 30.52 30.52
L R Single Shot

Alias Hits Time Penalty Total(T+P)

Vince 2 110.19 110.19
Mariah Kid 1 85.21 85.21

L R Buffalo Single Shot
Alias Hits Time Penalty Total(T+P)
Chicken Coop 0 74.07 74.07
Cowboy Clays
Alias 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Hits
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Big Fred
Island Jack
Chalkdust
N A Custer

Cheswick Chino
Quincy
Appalachia Annie
Chicken Coop

Alias
Gray Squirrel
Sgt John Campbell
Cremator
Big Fred
Dancin Dan

Alias
Gray Squirrel
Quincy
Cheswick Chino

Alias
Gray Squirrel
N A Custer
Quincy
Cheswick Chino
Cremator

Alias
Gray Squirrel
Cremator
Big Fred
Cheswick Chino
N A Custer
Long Tall Texan
Quincy
Appalachia Annie

O O0OO0OOFrORPk

OrRr O0OOR PR OPRr
OO0OO0OO0ORrRRRELRO
PORRPROPROLSPR
OOoOrOroOOO

1911

Raw Time Misses
15.07
10.24
12.95
9.05
23.68

PN R R

.22 Pistol

Raw Time Misses

4.45 0

7.09 3

5.77 1
22 Rifle

Raw Time Misses
8.08
8.97
10.84
12.92
14.03

Speed Pistol

Raw Time Misses
3.92
4.45
5.30
5.53
5.72
5.78
7.30
6.50 1

Pocket Pistol
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15.24
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28.68

Penalty Total Time
4.45
10.09
10.77

Penalty Total Time
8.08
8.97
10.84
12.92
14.03

Penalty Total Time
3.92
4.45
5.30
5.53
5.72
5.78
7.30
11.50
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Smokey City Shootout 2008-Sidematches

Alias Raw Time Misses Penalty Total Time
Wing Em 2.55 2.55
Big Fred 2.74 2.74
Chalkdust 2.83 2.83
Gray Squirrel 5.15 5.15
Cremator 5.72 5.72
Dancin Dan 6.15 6.15
Sam Sasparilli 6.34 6.34
Derringer
Alias Raw Time Misses Penalty Total Time
Dancin Dan 8.90 8.90
Gray Squirrel 11.01 11.01
Cremator 13.65 13.65
Sam Sasparilli 18.47 18.47
Speed Rifle
Alias Raw Time Misses Penalty Total Time
Big Fred 5.20 5.20
Chalkdust 7.51 7.51
Chicken Coop 7.90 7.90
Island Jack 8.01 8.01
Windfall Heart 8.68 8.68
Cheswick Chino 9.03 9.03
Quincy 10.71 10.71
Gray Squirrel 7.64 1 12.64
Appalachia Annie 11.52 1 16.52
Cremator 11.24 10 21.24
Speed Shotgun
Alias Raw Time Misses Penalty Total Time
Long Tall Texan 7.58 7.58
Gray Squirrel 8.08 8.08
N A Custer 8.97 8.97
Quincy 10.84 10.84
Cheswick Chino 12.92 12.92
Cremator 14.03 14.03
Western 3 Gun
Alias Raw Time Bonus Misses Penalty Total Time
Big Fred 35.76 8 0 27.76
Wing Em Wib 35.25 6 0 29.25
Coon Richardson 35.67 6 0 29.67
Gray Squirrel 40.07 7 0 33.07
Long Tall Texan 45.40 8 0 37.40
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Cremator 43.31 4 0
Chalkdust 45.67 6 0

N A Custer 46.74 5 0
Dancin Dan 50.74 6 0
Sgt John Campbell 52.95 8 0
Cheswick Chino 50.49 7 2
Quincy 57.26 1 3
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July 12, 2008
2] (-] -] 2] 2] (2]
Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw  S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw  S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw  S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw  S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P S6T S6Rk  Time Rank Penalty
Dirty Dale Clean Match 49 3 1 1 24.92 24.92 1 30.47 30.47 4 20.98 20.98 1 27.68 27.68 1 26.95 26.95 1 2811 28.11 2 159.11 10 0
Gray Squirrel T 1 2 2 25.79 25.79 3 28.64 5 33.64 6 22.35 22.35 3 28.58 28.58 2 24.84 5 29.84 2 27.16 15 42.16 14 182.36 30 25
Dip M 2 3 5 27.98 5 32.98 6 25.40 5 30.40 3 24.08 5 29.08 7 26.28 15 41.28 12 36.28 5 41.28 6 29.47 29.47 3 204.49 37 35
Coon Richardson T 3 4 4 2541 2541 2 35.44 35.44 7 2141 2141 2 28.32 15 43.32 13 25.34 20 45.34 16 31.12 3112 4 202.04 44 35
Mariah Kid 49 1 5 6 28.15 5 33.15 7 27.82 27.82 2 26.80 5 31.80 13 30.65 5 35.65 9 34.42 10 44.42 13 34.01 5 39.01 7 211.85 51 30
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 1 6 3 30.40 30.40 5 27.39 27.39 1 25.44 25.44 4 29.39 29.39 3 49.02 25 74.02 40 3.85 5 8.85 1 195.49 54 30
JBH T 3 7 7 32.97 5 37.97 10 35.20 5 40.20 16 27.92 27.92 6 34.44 34.44 8 33.81 33.81 3 40.81 40.81 12 215.15 55 10
Artic Fox BPFC 3 8 8 28.74 5 33.74 8 45.81 45.81 21 30.81 30.81 12 29.24 5 34.24 7 37.31 37.31 4 29.13 5 34.13 5 216.04 57 15
Big Soote Foote BPM 3 9 9 44.72 44.72 18 33.56 33.56 5 29.45 29.45 8 33.97 33.97 6 39.86 15 54.86 24 35.99 35.99 6 232.55 67 15
J B McCrea GRG 1 10 10 36.11 36.11 9 35.85 35.85 8 28.81 5 3381 14 41.93 5 46.93 18 37.40 5 42.40 9 41.80 41.80 13 236.90 71 15
Doc Paul 49 2 11 n 38.02 5 43.02 15 38.03 38.03 12 29.59 29.59 10 3357 3357 5 36.40 5 41.40 7 39.28 20 59.28 31 244.89 80 30
Flat Rock Kid D 2 12 12 37.97 10 47.97 21 35.10 5 40.10 14 35.35 35.35 18 40.35 5 45.35 14 36.61 5 41.61 8 39.80 39.80 9 250.18 84 25
Long Tall Texan BPFCD 2 13 16 37.24 5 42.24 13 37.78 5 42.78 18 34.47 5 39.47 24 37.08 15 52.08 24 35.64 5 40.64 5 39.70 5 44.70 16 261.91 100 40
N A Custer D 3 14 14 39.55 15 54.55 29 35.67 5 40.67 17 29.54 29.54 9 42.07 10 52.07 23 35.25 10 45.25 15 34.04 5 39.04 8 261.12 101 45
Vegas Kid T 2 15 13 29.50 29.50 4 43.49 5 48.49 25 32.74 5 37.74 22 36.62 36.62 10 37.15 10 47.15 19 45.98 5 50.98 23 250.48 103 25
Dirt Slider BPFCD 3 16 15 38.38 38.38 11 33.48 5 38.48 13 42.39 42.39 28 41.86 10 51.86 22 37.23 10 47.23 20 42.88 42.88 15 261.22 109 25
John Barleycorn BPGF 1 17 18 4357 4357 16 37.11 37.11 10 31.12 5 36.12 19 40.53 40.53 11 37.04 20 57.04 26 44.92 10 54.92 27 269.29 109 35
Skidboot £S) 2 8 21 41.68 41.68 12 37.28 37.28 11 34.69 34.69 15 45.53 5 50.53 21 38.56 15 53.56 22 36.90 20 56.90 28 274.64 109 40
Nott Hardley T 1 19 17 42.95 5 47.95 20 51.49 5 56.49 34 30.08 5 35.08 16 32.76 32.76 4 32.89 10 42.89 11 38.19 15 53.19 25 268.36 110 40
Maison Raines M 3 20 19 37.34 10 47.34 19 35.91 35.91 9 36.97 36.97 21 39.33 20 59.33 34 44.61 44.61 14 46.01 46.01 17 270.17 114 30
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 3 21 2 36.34 20 56.34 32 40.13 40.13 15 38.12 38.12 23 38.99 10 48.99 20 44.27 5 49.27 21 40.09 40.09 10 272.94 121 35
B Doc BPLFC 1 2 22 50.06 50.06 25 41.46 5 46.46 22 36.66 36.66 20 41.06 15 56.06 30 43.02 43.02 12 43.67 5 48.67 20 280.93 129 25
Rowdy Bovine BPM 1 23 24 38.41 10 48.41 23 37.85 5 42.85 19 30.55 30.55 11 48.29 10 58.29 32 53.50 5 58.50 28 40.15 10 50.15 22 288.75 135 40
B GRG 1 24 26 54.53 10 64.53 39 39.01 5 44.01 20 35.12 35.12 17 49.22 10 59.22 33 37.88 5 42.88 10 43.60 5 48.60 19 294.36 138 35
Rusty Chambers Clean Match M 1 25 23 52.99 52.99 27 49.94 49.94 29 40.67 40.67 25 4859 4859 19 47.12 47.12 18 49.19 49.19 21 288.50 139 0
Hoss Carson T 3 26 27 39.69 5 44.69 17 38.83 10 48.83 27 27.61 27.61 5 38.73 15 53.73 29 40.66 15 55.66 25 41.63 30 71.63 37 302.15 140 75
Durango Dave D 2 27 25 42.97 42.97 14 41.89 10 51.89 33 36.99 10 46.99 33 41.12 15 56.12 31 41.06 5 46.06 17 47.65 47.65 18 291.68 146 40
Deputy Keck S 2 28 33 50.22 50.22 26 50.13 50.13 31 85.10 85.10 40 45.61 45.61 16 49.81 15 64.81 37 40.53 40.53 11 336.40 161 15
Petticoat Pete 49 1 29 28 44.61 10 54.61 30 48.70 48.70 26 43.39 5 48.39 34 46.71 46.71 17 53.23 10 63.23 34 57.74 57.74 29 319.38 170 25
Slo Poke Sara L49 2 30 29 53.23 5 58.23 36 50.75 50.75 32 45.16 45.16 31 45.53 4553 15 53.14 20 73.14 39 54.05 54.05 26 326.86 179 25
Gemstone Janet LBW 3 31 31 49.00 49.00 24 49.49 49.49 28 50.23 5 55.23 36 53.02 53.02 27 57.37 5 62.37 33 53.01 10 63.01 33 332.12 181 20
Zappaloosa Kid T 2 32 30 4690 10 56.90 33 52,51 5 57.51 35 36.69 5 41.69 27 53.67 53.67 28 43.93 15 58.93 29 53.95 5 58.95 30 327.65 182 40
Cheswick Chino SS 1 33 32 48.31 48.31 22 44.98 5 49.98 30 42.46 10 52.46 35 47.42 5 52.42 25 54.30 10 64.30 36 60.52 5 65.52 34 332.99 182 35
Miss Lacey Remmington LD 2 34 3B 53.15 5 58.15 35 48.27 48.27 24 40.05 5 45.05 30 62.31 62.31 35 49.20 10 59.20 30 72.30 72.30 38 345.28 192 20
Minnie Belle L49 1 3B 3H# 57.56 57.56 34 57.70 57.70 36 42.93 42.93 29 52.68 52.68 26 60.71 60.71 32 66.60 5 71.60 36 343.18 193 5
Quincy ss 1 36 37 60.32 60.32 37 47.08 47.08 23 36.55 5 41.55 26 47.89 25 72.89 36 58.95 5 63.95 35 75.46 15 90.46 40 376.25 197 50
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 37 39 53.39 53.39 28 60.74 60.74 38 64.86 64.86 38 86.54 20 10654 41 55.68 5 60.68 31 51.74 51.74 24 397.95 200 25
Dusty Lady L49 3 38 36 54.97 54.97 31 62.41 5 67.41 40 45.86 45.86 32 63.09 10 73.09 37 52.78 5 57.78 27 59.73 15 74.73 39 373.84 206 35
Dandy Dan M 2 39 38 53.71 10 63.71 38 59.13 59.13 37 56.82 10 66.82 39 62.17 15 77.17 38 53.97 53.97 23 57.81 5 62.81 32 383.61 207 40
Young Gun B 3 40 40 78.90 78.90 40 81.07 5 86.07 41 64.69 64.69 37 82.95 5 87.95 40 63.17 5 68.17 38 58.69 10 68.69 35 454.47 231 25
Vaquero Colt B 2 41 41 77.04 5 82.04 41 65.71 65.71 39 80.57 5 85.57 41 84.67 84.67 39 93.45 15 10845 41 108.68 15 12368 41 550.12 242 40
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[Home] [Schedule] [Cowboy Video] [Photos] [Archives] [Scores]

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk SAT S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Dirty Dale 1 24.92 1 30.47 4 20.98 1 27.68 1 26.95 1 28.11 2 159.11
Gray Squirrel 2 25.79 3 33.64 6 22.35 3 28.58 2 29.84 2 42.16 14 182.36
Dip 3 32.98 6 30.40 3 29.08 7 41.28 12 41.28 6 29.47 3 204.49
Coon Richardson 4 2541 2 35.44 7 21.41 2 43.32 13 45.34 16 31.12 4 202.04
Mariah Kid 5 33.15 7 27.82 2 31.80 13 35.65 9 44.42 13 39.01 7 211.85
Colorado Coffinmaker 6 30.40 5 27.39 1 25.44 4 29.39 3 74.02 40 8.85 1 195.49
JBH 7 37.97 10 40.20 16 27.92 6 34.44 8 33.81 3 40.81 12 215.15
Artic Fox 8 33.74 8 45.81 21 30.81 12 34.24 7 37.31 4 34.13 5 216.04
Big Soote Foote 9 44.72 18 33.56 5 29.45 8 33.97 6 54.86 24 35.99 6 232.55
J B McCrea 10 36.11 9 35.85 8 33.81 14 46.93 18 42.40 9 41.80 13 236.90
Doc Paul 11 43.02 15 38.03 12 29.59 10 3357 5 41.40 7 59.28 31 244.89
Flat Rock Kid 12 47.97 21 40.10 14 35.35 18 45.35 14 41.61 8 39.80 9 250.18
Long Tall Texan 13 42.24 13 42.78 18 39.47 24 52.08 24 40.64 5 44.70 16 261.91
N A Custer 14 54.55 29 40.67 17 29.54 9 52.07 23 45.25 15 39.04 8 261.12
Vegas Kid 15 29.50 4 48.49 25 37.74 22 36.62 10 47.15 19 50.98 23 250.48
Dirt Slider 16 38.38 11 38.48 13 42.39 28 51.86 22 47.23 20 42.88 15 261.22
John Barleycorn 17 4357 16 37.11 10 36.12 19 40.53 11 57.04 26 54.92 27 269.29
Skidboot 18 41.68 12 37.28 11 34.69 15 50.53 21 53.56 22 56.90 28 274.64
Nott Hardley 19 47.95 20 56.49 34 35.08 16 32.76 4 42.89 11 53.19 25 268.36
Maison Raines 20 47.34 19 35.91 9 36.97 21 59.33 34 44.61 14 46.01 17 270.17
Johnny Lawbreaker 21 56.34 32 40.13 15 38.12 23 48.99 20 49.27 21 40.09 10 272.94
B Doc 22 50.06 25 46.46 22 36.66 20 56.06 30 43.02 12 48.67 20 280.93
Rowdy Bovine 23 48.41 23 42.85 19 30.55 11 58.29 32 58.50 28 50.15 22 288.75
B 24 64.53 39 44.01 20 35.12 17 59.22 33 42.88 10 48.60 19 294.36
Rusty Chambers 25 52.99 27 49.94 29 40.67 25 48.59 19 47.12 18 49.19 21 288.50
Hoss Carson 26 44.69 17 48.83 27 27.61 5 53.73 29 55.66 25 71.63 37 302.15
Durango Dave 27 42.97 14 51.89 33 46.99 33 56.12 31 46.06 17 47.65 18 291.68
Deputy Keck 28 50.22 26 50.13 31 85.10 40 45.61 16 64.81 37 40.53 11 336.40
Petticoat Pete 29 54.61 30 48.70 26 48.39 34 46.71 17 63.23 34 57.74 29 319.38
Slo Poke Sara 30 58.23 36 50.75 32 45.16 31 4553 15 73.14 39 54.05 26 326.86
Gemstone Janet 31 49.00 24 49.49 28 55.23 36 53.02 27 62.37 33 63.01 33 332.12
Zappaloosa Kid 32 56.90 33 57.51 35 41.69 27 53.67 28 58.93 29 58.95 30 327.65
Cheswick Chino 33 48.31 22 49.98 30 52.46 35 52.42 25 64.30 36 65.52 34 332.99
Miss Lacey Remmington 34 58.15 35 48.27 24 45.05 30 62.31 35 59.20 30 72.30 38 345.28
Minnie Belle 35 57.56 34 57.70 36 42.93 29 52.68 26 60.71 32 71.60 36 343.18
Quincy 36 60.32 37 47.08 23 41.55 26 72.89 36 63.95 35 90.46 40 376.25
Dun Dealing 37 53.39 28 60.74 38 64.86 38 106.54 41 60.68 31 51.74 24 397.95
Dusty Lady 38 54.97 31 67.41 40 45.86 32 73.09 37 57.78 27 74.73 39 373.84
Dandy Dan 39 63.71 38 59.13 37 66.82 39 77.17 38 53.97 23 62.81 32 383.61
Young Gun 40 78.90 40 86.07 41 64.69 37 87.95 40 68.17 38 68.69 35 454.47
Vaquero Colt 41 82.04 41 65.71 39 85.57 41 84.67 39 108.45 41 123.68 41 550.12
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(2] (-] (] (2] 2] (]
Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT SI1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw  S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw  S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw  S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw  S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P S6T S6Rk  Time Rank Penalty

Punch M 3 1 2 19.54 19.54 1 22.80 22.80 3 20.86 5 25.86 3 2221 2221 1 2531 2531 1 2897 10 38.97 4 154.69 13 15
Big Fred D 3 2 1 23.36 23.36 6 2319 -5 18.19 1 23.64 23.64 1 28.17 28.17 4 30.16 30.16 3 30.11 30.11 1 153.63 16 -5

Dirty dale 49 2 3 3 21.88 21.88 3 25.73 25.73 8 27.02 27.02 4 28.03 28.03 3 31.80 31.80 6 40.04 40.04 5 174.50 29 0

Sunshine Marcie LM 3 4 4 21.53 5 26.53 7 25.64 25.64 7 29.16 29.16 7 25.96 25.96 2 31.62 31.62 5 37.27 37.27 3 176.18 31 5

Gray Squirrel T 1 5 5 23.09 23.09 5 25.32 25.32 6 28.12 28.12 5 29.23 5 34.23 8 29.92 5 34.92 7 43.98 5 48.98 1 194.66 42 15
Mariah Kid 49 1 6 6 2751 2751 8 28.92 -5 23.92 4 30.60 30.60 8 30.19 5 35.19 10 32.12 5 37.12 8 36.82 5 41.82 6 196.16 44 10
Wing Em 49 3 7 7 20.82 20.82 2 27.52 -5 2252 2 28.49 25 53.49 31 3211 10 4211 15 30.59 30.59 4 35.26 35.26 2 204.79 56 30
Coon Richardson T 2 8 48 21.92 21.92 4 26.69 26.69 9 24.33 24.33 2 999.99 999.99 48 29.98 29.98 2 42.20 5 4720 10 1150.11 75 5

Yosemite Steve YG 3 9 8 24.69 10 34.69 16 29.77 -5 24.77 5 28.29 28.29 6 34.48 15 49.48 24 35.55 10 45.55 18 37.15 5 42.15 7 224.93 76 35
N A Custer D 2 10 9 3147 3147 15 33.44 5 38.44 21 35.58 35.58 12 32.75 32.75 7 44.83 44.83 17 41.58 5 46.58 9 229.65 81 10
Artic Fox BPFC 2 1 10 25.25 10 35.25 17 29.88 29.88 12 34.17 15 49.17 26 28.97 28.97 5 37.60 5 42.60 13 43.82 43.82 8 229.69 81 30
JBH T 2 12 1 30.52 30.52 12 36.03 36.03 18 40.39 40.39 16 34.37 34.37 9 39.46 39.46 11 44.61 15 59.61 19 240.38 85 15
Cremator T 1 13 12 30.16 30.16 10 32.36 32.36 14 32.35 20 52.35 30 36.14 36.14 12 4371 43.71 15 44.00 5 49.00 12 243.72 93 25
Dirt Slider BPFCD 2 14 13 36.48 36.48 20 39.61 5 44.61 24 35.50 35.50 11 36.15 36.15 13 44.29 44.29 16 44.39 5 49.39 13 246.42 97 10
B Doc LT 1 15 14 3085 30.85 14 35.63 35.63 17 34.04 34.04 9 40.29 5 45.29 19 41.50 5 46.50 20 50.98 5 55.98 18 248.29 97 15
Big Lead Foote M 3 16 19 30.18 30.18 11 51.15 45 96.15 47 38.09 38.09 14 35.80 35.80 11 38.41 38.41 10 54.08 54.08 15 292.71 108 45
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 1 17 15 30.91 15 4591 34 27.30 27.30 10 31.24 20 51.24 29 30.74 30.74 6 35.45 5 40.45 12 51.19 15 66.19 26 261.83 117 55
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 2 18 16 38.34 38.34 23 36.96 10 46.96 29 35.30 35.30 10 37.23 5 42.23 16 48.69 48.69 22 4512 15 60.12 21 27164 121 30
John Barleycorn FG 1 19 17 30.60 30.60 13 37.82 37.82 20 38.13 5 4313 19 41.01 5 46.01 21 49.17 15 64.17 39 49.96 49.96 14 271.69 126 25
Lost Rider B 3 20 18 31.38 5 36.38 19 30.78 30.78 13 36.63 5 41.63 18 34.79 10 44.79 18 52.08 10 62.08 37 4321 20 63.21 24 278.87 129 50
Buckskin Slim CcCc 3 21 22 69.05 15 84.05 46 34.87 -5 29.87 11 39.81 39.81 15 40.70 10 50.70 25 41.10 5 46.10 19 49.44 5 54.44 16 304.97 132 30
H J Richardson DD 2 2 23 29.19 29.19 9 3255 32.55 16 43.94 20 63.94 39 45.65 45.65 20 42.79 42.79 14 75.98 15 90.98 41 305.10 139 35
J B McCree BPGF 1 23 21 3351 15 48.51 36 36.61 36.61 19 37.98 37.98 13 41.57 41.57 14 69.61 69.61 43 61.70 61.70 22 295.98 147 15
Hoss Carson BPFC 2 24 20 35.68 35.68 18 38.48 10 48.48 34 35.84 10 45.84 20 48.38 5 53.38 32 50.48 5 55.48 28 50.13 5 55.13 17 293.99 149 35
Sgt John Campbell T 3 25 24 41.80 41.80 26 47.22 47.22 30 47.77 47.77 24 51.00 51.00 28 58.85 58.85 31 64.06 64.06 25 310.70 164 0

Dancin Dan BW 3 26 25 47.72 47.72 35 51.24 -5 46.24 27 40.56 40.56 17 51.67 5 56.67 35 44.68 15 59.68 32 54.96 5 59.96 20 310.83 166 20
Alibli Jones ES 3 27 27 45.83 45.83 33 38.91 38.91 22 41.32 5 46.32 21 50.96 50.96 27 49.50 49.50 24 63.73 20 83.73 39 315.25 166 25
Jemstone Janet L49 2 28 26 42.37 42.37 27 47.37 5 52.37 35 56.68 56.68 35 46.64 46.64 22 48.68 48.68 21 56.63 10 66.63 27 313.37 167 15
Mad Matt D 2 29 29 41.04 41.04 24 49.02 5 54.02 38 50.67 5 55.67 34 49.13 49.13 23 48.87 48.87 23 60.88 15 75.88 33 324.61 175 25
Petticoat Pete 49 1 30 33 38.16 38.16 22 48.27 48.27 33 46.74 46.74 22 44.36 44.36 17 57.06 10 67.06 40 76.35 20 96.35 43 340.94 177 30
Buck Johnson GF 1 31 28 42.90 42.90 28 45.64 45.64 26 44.80 10 54.80 33 54.31 5 59.31 37 52.57 52.57 26 62.25 5 67.25 29 322.47 179 20
Wild Bill Peterson BPFCD 2 32 31 40.64 5 45.64 32 43.27 43.27 23 46.85 46.85 23 51.55 51.55 30 60.64 60.64 33 62.46 20 82.46 38 330.41 179 25
Rowdy Bovine BPGF 1 33 32 36.69 36.69 21 50.51 10 60.51 42 38.46 10 48.46 25 51.35 51.35 29 53.19 5 58.19 30 61.77 20 8177 36 336.97 183 45
Cheswick Chino SS 1 34 30 38.81 10 48.81 37 49.69 -5 44.69 25 54.01 54.01 32 54.19 54.19 33 51.31 5131 25 67.88 5 72.88 32 325.89 184 10
Chuckwagon Sam 49 3 35 38 4132 30 7132 44 37.38 -5 32.38 15 49.60 15 64.60 40 4391 20 63.91 40 37.96 37.96 9 39.30 60 99.30 45 369.47 193 120
Capgun kid D 2 36 34 4310 43.10 29 52.58 52.58 36 50.45 50.45 28 50.79 50.79 26 61.80 10 71.80 44 7731 5 82.31 37 351.03 200 15
Deputy Keck ss 3 37 36 43.62 43.62 30 47.68 47.68 32 61.93 10 71.93 43 55.08 5 60.08 39 67.50 67.50 41 62.36 62.36 23 353.17 208 15
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 38 35 57.13 57.13 41 47.57 47.57 31 50.25 10 60.25 38 57.51 57.51 36 62.48 62.48 38 67.04 67.04 28 351.98 212 10
Quincy Ss 1 39 4 41.07 41.07 25 46.38 46.38 28 63.17 5 68.17 41 112.80 10 12280 47 53.25 53.25 27 96.43 96.43 a4 428.10 212 15
Windfall Heart LGF 1 40 40 43.82 43.82 31 51.60 5 56.60 39 45.30 5 50.30 27 57.75 10 67.75 41 85.45 85.45 45 71.10 5 76.10 34 380.02 217 25
Mustang Paula LT 3 41 37 46.81 5 51.81 39 49.40 15 64.40 44 48.10 10 58.10 36 49.67 5 54.67 34 55.82 5 60.82 34 67.77 5 72.77 31 362.57 218 45
Steeltown Joe 49 3 42 39 42.01 10 52.01 40 47.66 5 52.66 37 60.19 60.19 37 58.77 10 68.77 42 58.22 10 68.22 42 62.75 5 67.75 30 369.60 228 40
Honey Richardson LT 2 43 42 61.40 5 66.40 43 48.90 10 58.90 41 585.71 20 75.71 45 51.95 51.95 31 51.18 5 56.18 29 79.87 15 94.87 42 404.01 231 55
Play For Keeps T 1 44 4 51.15 51.15 38 57.71 57.71 40 60.10 10 70.10 42 65.37 5 70.37 43 61.42 61.42 35 61.83 15 76.83 35 387.58 233 30
Dusty Lady L49 2 45 43 62.46 62.46 42 63.98 63.98 43 65.49 10 75.49 44 59.99 59.99 38 61.44 61.44 36 77.86 10 87.86 40 411.22 243 20
Lula Belle LT 2 46 45 65.12 10 75.12 45 68.41 5 73.41 45 89.20 25 114.20 48 77.31 35 11231 45 107.17 15 12217 47 75.45 35 11045 46 607.66 276 125
Big O Ss 1 47 46 93.22 93.22 47 95.75 95.75 46 107.00 107.00 47 99.64 99.64 44 108.86 108.86 129.89 129.89 47 634.36 277 0

BBC B 2 48 47 11575 115.75 48 97.83 97.83 48 77.86 20 97.86 46 102.94 10 11294 46 126.88 126.88 48 128.89 5 133.89 48 685.15 284 35

Printer friendly version (Click Here), set printer to landscape mode.
[Home] [Schedule] [Cowboy Video] [Photos] [Archives] [Scores]

This site was last updated 08/11/08

file:///CJ/Users/All en/Desktop/group/080908 htm[ 2/12/2013 5:27:35 PM]


file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/index.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/schedule.htm
http://www.affox.com/cowboyaction.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/photo.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/archives.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/scores.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/index.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/schedule.htm
http://www.affox.com/cowboyaction.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/photo.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/archives.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/scores.htm

August 9, 2008 BP

file://IC|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/080908-bp.htm[2/12/2013 5:27:36 PM]


file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/index.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/schedule.htm
http://www.affox.com/cowboyaction.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/photo.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/archives.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/scores.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/index.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/schedule.htm
http://www.affox.com/cowboyaction.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/photo.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/archives.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/scores.htm

August 9, 2008 Print

August 9, 2008
[Home] [Schedule] [Cowboy Video] [Photos] [Archives] [Scores]

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Punch 1 19.54 1 22.80 3 25.86 3 22.21 1 25.31 1 38.97 4 154.69
Big Fred 2 23.36 6 18.19 1 23.64 1 28.17 4 30.16 3 30.11 1 153.63
Dirty dale 3 21.88 3 25.73 8 27.02 4 28.03 3 31.80 6 40.04 5 174.50
Sunshine Marcie 4 26.53 7 25.64 7 29.16 7 25.96 2 31.62 5 37.27 3 176.18
Gray Squirrel 5 23.09 5 25.32 6 28.12 5 34.23 8 34.92 7 438.98 11 194.66
Mariah Kid 6 2751 8 23.92 4 30.60 8 35.19 10 37.12 8 41.82 6 196.16
Wing Em 7 20.82 2 22.52 2 53.49 31 42.11 15 30.59 4 35.26 2 204.79
Coon Richardson 8 21.92 4 26.69 9 24.33 2 999.99 438 29.98 2 47.20 10 1150.11
Yosemite Steve 9 34.69 16 24.77 5 28.29 6 49.48 24 45.55 18 42.15 7 224.93
N A Custer 10 31.47 15 38.44 21 35.58 12 32.75 7 44.83 17 46.58 9 229.65
Artic Fox 11 35.25 17 29.88 12 49.17 26 28.97 5 42.60 13 43.82 8 229.69
JBH 12 30.52 12 36.03 18 40.39 16 34.37 9 39.46 1 59.61 19 240.38
Cremator 13 30.16 10 32.36 14 52.35 30 36.14 12 43.71 15 49.00 12 243.72
Dirt Slider 14 36.48 20 44.61 24 35.50 11 36.15 13 44.29 16 49.39 13 246.42
B Doc 15 30.85 14 35.63 17 34.04 9 45.29 19 46.50 20 55.98 18 248.29
Big Lead Foote 16 30.18 11 96.15 47 38.09 14 35.80 11 3841 10 54.08 15 292.71
Colorado Coffinmaker 17 45.91 34 27.30 10 51.24 29 30.74 6 40.45 12 66.19 26 261.83
Johnny Lawbreaker 18 38.34 23 46.96 29 35.30 10 42.23 16 48.69 22 60.12 21 271.64
John Barleycorn 19 30.60 13 37.82 20 43.13 19 46.01 21 64.17 39 49.96 14 271.69
Lost Rider 20 36.38 19 30.78 13 41.63 18 44.79 18 62.08 37 63.21 24 278.87
Buckskin Slim 21 84.05 46 29.87 11 39.81 15 50.70 25 46.10 19 54.44 16 304.97
H J Richardson 22 29.19 9 32.55 16 63.94 39 45.65 20 42.79 14 90.98 41 305.10
J B McCree 23 48.51 36 36.61 19 37.98 13 41.57 14 69.61 43 61.70 22 295.98
Hoss Carson 24 35.68 18 48.48 34 45.84 20 53.38 32 55.48 28 55.13 17 293.99
Sgt John Campbell 25 41.80 26 47.22 30 47.77 24 51.00 28 58.85 31 64.06 25 310.70
Dancin Dan 26 47.72 35 46.24 27 40.56 17 56.67 35 59.68 32 59.96 20 310.83
Alibli Jones 27 45.83 33 38.91 22 46.32 21 50.96 27 49.50 24 83.73 39 315.25
Jemstone Janet 28 42.37 27 52.37 35 56.68 35 46.64 22 48.68 21 66.63 27 313.37
Mad Matt 29 41.04 24 54.02 38 55.67 34 49.13 23 48.87 23 75.88 33 324.61
Petticoat Pete 30 38.16 22 48.27 33 46.74 22 44.36 17 67.06 40 96.35 43 340.94
Buck Johnson 31 42.90 28 45.64 26 54.80 33 59.31 37 52.57 26 67.25 29 322.47
Wild Bill Peterson 32 45.64 32 43.27 23 46.85 23 51.55 30 60.64 33 82.46 38 33041
Rowdy Bovine 33 36.69 21 60.51 42 48.46 25 51.35 29 58.19 30 81.77 36 336.97
Cheswick Chino 34 438.81 37 44.69 25 54.01 32 54.19 33 51.31 25 72.88 32 325.89
Chuckwagon Sam 35 71.32 44 32.38 15 64.60 40 63.91 40 37.96 9 99.30 45 369.47
Capgun kid 36 43.10 29 52.58 36 50.45 28 50.79 26 71.80 44 82.31 37 351.03
Deputy Keck 37 43.62 30 47.68 32 71.93 43 60.08 39 67.50 41 62.36 23 353.17
Dun Dealing 38 57.13 41 47.57 31 60.25 38 57.51 36 62.48 38 67.04 28 351.98
Quincy 39 41.07 25 46.38 28 68.17 41 122.80 47 53.25 27 96.43 44 428.10
Windfall Heart 40 43.82 31 56.60 39 50.30 27 67.75 41 85.45 45 76.10 34 380.02
Mustang Paula 41 51.81 39 64.40 44 58.10 36 54.67 34 60.82 34 72.77 31 362.57
Steeltown Joe 42 52.01 40 52.66 37 60.19 37 68.77 42 68.22 42 67.75 30 369.60
Honey Richardson 43 66.40 43 58.90 41 75.71 45 51.95 31 56.18 29 94.87 42 404.01
Play For Keeps 44 51.15 38 57.71 40 70.10 42 70.37 43 61.42 35 76.83 35 387.58
Dusty Lady 45 62.46 42 63.98 43 75.49 44 59.99 38 61.44 36 87.86 40 411.22
Lula Belle 46 75.12 45 7341 45 114.20 48 112.31 45 122.17 47 110.45 46 607.66
Big O 47 93.22 47 95.75 46 107.00 47 99.64 44 108.86 46 129.89 47 634.36
BBC 48 115.75 48 97.83 48 97.86 46 112.94 46 126.88 48 133.89 48 685.15
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2] (-] -] 2] 2] (2]
Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw SI1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw  S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw  S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw  S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw  S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P S6T S6Rk Time  Rank Penaty
Big Fred D 3 1 1 30.80 30.80 2 20.08 20.08 1 27.03 27.03 2 22.92 22.92 1 23.29 2329 1 26.53 -5 21.53 5 145.65 12 -5
Dirty Dale 49 3 2 2 30.32 30.32 1 23.66 23.66 4 30.80 30.80 5 24.26 24.26 2 25.22 25.22 2 20.65 20.65 4 154.91 18 0
Gray Squirrel T 1 3 3 3114 31.14 3 21.82 21.82 3 27.61 27.61 3 25.62 5 30.62 5 29.53 29.53 3 25.49 -5 20.49 3 161.21 20 0
Dip M 3 4 4 34.77 34.77 7 21.28 21.28 2 40.06 40.06 1 2343 5 28.43 3 32.78 32.78 8 24.92 -5 19.92 1 177.24 32 0
Moo E Loco T 1 5 5 32.80 32.80 5 22.78 15 37.78 20 29.59 29.59 4 19.83 10 29.83 4 33.33 5 38.33 14 24.49 24.49 6 192.82 53 30
B FG 1 6 6 35.21 35.21 8 24.64 24.64 5 33.31 3331 7 32.59 5 37.59 14 30.32 30.32 4 32.07 5 37.07 17 198.14 55 10
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 2 7 7 35.98 35.98 10 29.62 29.62 9 42.32 42.32 16 2922 5 34.22 8 37.31 37.31 13 2721 2721 7 206.66 63 5
John Barleycorn GF 1 8 10 39.60 39.60 12 25.03 5 30.03 10 36.27 36.27 9 31.99 5 36.99 12 3151 31.51 5 31.97 5 36.97 15 211.37 63 15
Wing Em 49 3 9 8 34.10 5 39.10 1 22.87 10 32.87 14 31.09 10 41.09 14 31.38 5 36.38 9 25.90 15 40.90 18 20.41 20.41 2 210.75 68 45
JB McCrea FG 1 10 9 37.32 5 42.32 18 3134 31.34 12 32.85 32.85 6 36.68 5 41.68 19 32.05 32.05 7 25.57 5 30.57 9 210.81 71 15
B Doc LT 1 1 11 35.85 35.85 9 25.23 10 35.23 17 34.80 34.80 8 31.99 5 36.99 12 35.80 5 40.80 17 30.43 30.43 8 214.10 71 20
JBH T 2 12 12 39.57 5 4457 19 27.99 27.99 8 40.68 10 50.68 19 28.98 10 38.98 17 31.74 31.74 6 25.96 5 30.96 11 224.92 80 30
N A Custer D 2 13 17 45.99 5 50.99 25 31.20 31.20 11 47.92 5 52.92 21 31.39 5 36.39 10 36.66 36.66 10 3138 5 36.38 14 24454 91 20
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 2 14 15 4178 5 46.78 22 34.79 34.79 16 45.81 5 50.81 20 32.37 3237 7 36.97 36.97 1 38.37 38.37 20 240.09 96 10
Nott Hardly T 1 15 13 40.31 40.31 14 26.94 26.94 6 3273 5 37.73 10 38.69 15 53.69 31 34.56 5 39.56 15 40.24 40.24 24 238.47 100 25
Big Soot Foote BPM 3 16 14 40.61 40.61 15 33.90 33.90 15 42.26 42.26 15 36.23 10 46.23 26 45.34 45.34 25 31.58 31.58 12 239.92 108 10
Yo Soot Mite BPYG 3 17 20 37.60 25 62.60 31 27.48 27.48 7 35.74 5 40.74 13 3114 15 46.14 25 37.72 5 42.72 22 30.85 30.85 10 250.53 108 50
Cowboy Ss 2 18 16 50.96 5 55.96 28 44.68 44.68 27 22.53 22.53 1 32.76 10 42.76 21 36.27 36.27 9 40.10 40.10 23 242.30 109 15
Sawbuck T 2 9 19 52.46 52.46 26 38.89 38.89 23 48.73 48.73 18 31.08 31.08 6 36.97 36.97 11 42.07 42.07 25 250.20 109 0
Artic Fox BPFG 2 20 18 39.75 39.75 13 32.07 5 37.07 18 35.38 5 40.38 12 38.68 5 43.68 22 46.78 46.78 27 37.63 37.63 18 24529 110 15
Gemstone Janet LBW 3 21 21 47.48 47.48 23 37.85 37.85 21 46.12 46.12 17 41.37 5 46.37 27 41.99 41.99 21 36.97 36.97 15 256.78 124 5
.32 Kid M 3 2 23 42.06 42.06 17 37.79 10 47.79 28 48.79 10 58.79 27 28.79 10 38.79 16 38.33 5 43.33 23 33.15 5 38.15 19 268.91 130 40
Durango Dave D 3 23 22 41.57 41.57 16 36.49 5 41.49 25 50.62 10 60.62 32 34.03 5 39.03 18 40.92 40.92 19 34.13 5 39.13 21 262.76 131 25
Dirt Slider BPFCD 2 24 24 44.79 44.79 20 48.82 5 53.82 31 51.16 5 56.16 25 38.34 38.34 15 41.27 5 46.27 26 34.84 5 39.84 22 279.22 139 20
Cheswick Cheno Ss 1 25 25 46.58 46.58 21 39.55 39.55 24 53.30 5 58.30 26 40.67 5 45.67 24 41.06 41.06 20 44.92 5 49.92 29 281.08 144 15
Slo Poke Sara L49 3 26 26 48.70 48.70 24 37.23 37.23 19 53.91 53.91 23 46.62 10 56.62 34 40.61 40.61 16 44.85 44.85 28 281.92 144 10
Alibi Jones ES 3 21 27 55.01 55.01 27 38.49 38.49 22 60.54 60.54 30 42.07 5 47.07 28 42.53 10 52.53 32 35.85 35.85 13 289.49 152 15
Quincy ss 1 28 35 32.75 32.75 4 58.08 5 63.08 34 60.58 60.58 31 42.65 42.65 20 48.74 48.74 28 999.00 999.00 35 124680 152 5
Mariah Kid 49 1 29 36 3321 3321 6 26.97 5 3197 13 54.46 45 99.46 36 35.67 25 60.67 36 999.00 999.00 37  999.00 999.00 35 222331 163 75
Long Tall Texan BPFC 3 30 28 5351 10 63.51 32 49.61 49.61 30 48.64 5 53.64 22 46.06 5 51.06 30 50.11 50.11 30 44.58 44.58 27 31251 171 20
Dancin Dan 49 2 31 29 56.12 56.12 29 42.77 4277 26 53.97 53.97 24 50.94 5 55.94 32 51.54 51.54 31 37.74 20 57.74 30 318.08 172 25
Doc Paul 49 2 32 37 999.00 999.00 37 999.00 999.00 37 48.94 10 58.94 28 31.48 5 36.48 11 38.89 5 43.89 24 999.00 999.00 35 313631 172 20
Capgun Kid D 2 33 30 58.90 58.90 30 55.68 55.68 33 59.17 59.17 29 47.08 47.08 29 53.16 5 58.16 33 4821 -5 4321 26 322.20 180 0
Rowdy Bovine BPF 1 34 32 67.95 67.95 33 55.58 55.58 32 70.17 70.17 33 44.78 44.78 23 67.48 67.48 34 92.02 92.02 34 397.98 189 0
Dusty Lady L49 2 31 68.89 5 73.89 34 48.22 48.22 29 67.44 10 77.44 34 58.27 58.27 35 49.46 49.46 29 74.96 74.96 32 382.24 193 15
Walt T 1 36 33 98.76 25 123.76 36 71.74 10 81.74 36 70.26 15 85.26 35 45.95 10 55.95 33 64.11 15 79.11 35 65.50 -5 60.50 31 486.32 206 70
Thornhill Kid 49 1 37 34 10874 5 113.74 35 76.44 5 81.44 35 102.97 102.97 37 66.79 10 76.79 37 78.88 5 83.88 36 75.48 10 85.48 33 544.30 213 35
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[Home] [Schedule] [ Cowboy Video] [Photos] [Archives] [ Scores]

Alias OAR SAT S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Big Fred 1 30.80 2 20.08 1 27.03 2 22.92 1 23.29 1 21.53 5 145.65
Dirty Dale 2 30.32 1 23.66 4 30.80 5 24.26 2 25.22 2 20.65 4 154.91
Gray Squirrel 3 31.14 3 21.82 3 27.61 3 30.62 5 29.53 3 20.49 3 161.21
Dip 4 34.77 7 21.28 2 40.06 11 28.43 3 32.78 8 19.92 1 177.24
Moo E Loco 5 32.80 5 37.78 20 29.59 4 29.83 4 38.33 14 24.49 6 192.82
B 6 35.21 8 24.64 5 33.31 7 37.59 14 30.32 4 37.07 17 198.14
Colorado Coffinmaker 7 35.98 10 29.62 9 42.32 16 34.22 8 37.31 13 27.21 7 206.66
John Barleycorn 8 39.60 12 30.03 10 36.27 9 36.99 12 3151 5 36.97 15 211.37
Wing Em 9 39.10 11 32.87 14 41.09 14 36.38 9 40.90 18 2041 2 210.75
JB McCrea 10 42.32 18 31.34 12 32.85 6 41.68 19 32.05 7 30.57 9 210.81
B Doc 11 35.85 9 35.23 17 34.80 8 36.99 12 40.80 17 30.43 8 214.10
JBH 12 44.57 19 27.99 8 50.68 19 38.98 17 3174 6 30.96 11 224.92
N A Custer 13 50.99 25 31.20 11 52.92 21 36.39 10 36.66 10 36.38 14 244.54
Johnny Lawbreaker 14 46.78 22 34.79 16 50.81 20 32.37 7 36.97 11 38.37 20 240.09
Nott Hardly 15 40.31 14 26.94 6 37.73 10 53.69 31 39.56 15 40.24 24 238.47
Big Soot Foote 16 40.61 15 33.90 15 42.26 15 46.23 26 4534 25 31.58 12 239.92
Yo Soot Mite 17 62.60 31 27.48 7 40.74 13 46.14 25 4272 22 30.85 10 250.53
Cowboy 18 55.96 28 44.68 27 22.53 1 42.76 21 36.27 9 40.10 23 242.30
Sawbuck 19 52.46 26 38.89 23 48.73 18 31.08 6 36.97 11 42.07 25 250.20
Artic Fox 20 39.75 13 37.07 18 40.38 12 43.68 22 46.78 27 37.63 18 245.29
Gemstone Janet 21 47.48 23 37.85 21 46.12 17 46.37 27 41.99 21 36.97 15 256.78
.32 Kid 22 42.06 17 47.79 28 58.79 27 38.79 16 43.33 23 38.15 19 268.91
Durango Dave 23 41.57 16 41.49 25 60.62 32 39.03 18 40.92 19 39.13 21 262.76
Dirt Slider 24 44.79 20 53.82 31 56.16 25 38.34 15 46.27 26 39.84 22 279.22
Cheswick Cheno 25 46.58 21 39.55 24 58.30 26 45.67 24 41.06 20 49.92 29 281.08
Slo Poke Sara 26 48.70 24 37.23 19 53.91 23 56.62 34 40.61 16 44.85 28 281.92
Alibi Jones 27 55.01 27 38.49 22 60.54 30 47.07 28 52.53 32 35.85 13 289.49
Quincy 28 32.75 4 63.08 34 60.58 31 42.65 20 48.74 28 999.00 35 1246.80
Mariah Kid 29 3321 6 31.97 13 99.46 36 60.67 36 999.00 37 999.00 35 222331
Long Tall Texan 30 63.51 32 49.61 30 53.64 22 51.06 30 50.11 30 44.58 27 312,51
Dancin Dan 31 56.12 29 42.77 26 53.97 24 55.94 32 51.54 31 57.74 30 318.08
Doc Paul 32 999.00 37 999.00 37 58.94 28 36.48 11 43.89 24 999.00 35 3136.31
Capgun Kid 33 58.90 30 55.68 33 59.17 29 47.08 29 58.16 33 43.21 26 322.20
Rowdy Bovine 34 67.95 33 55.58 32 70.17 33 44.78 23 67.48 34 92.02 34 397.98
Dusty Lady 35 73.89 34 48.22 29 77.44 34 58.27 35 49.46 29 74.96 32 382.24
Walt 36 123.76 36 81.74 36 85.26 35 55.95 33 79.11 35 60.50 31 486.32
Thornhill Kid 37 113.74 35 81.44 35 102.97 37 76.79 37 83.88 36 85.48 33 544.30
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October 11, 2008
2] (2] (2] 2] (2] (2]
Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P SiT S1Rk S2Rw  S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw  S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw  S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw  S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Big Fred 49 4 1 1 24.69 24.69 2 23.34 23.34 1 19.65 19.65 2 20.37 -5 15.37 1 23.46 23.46 1 24.26 24.26 2 130.77 9 -5
Coon Richardson T 4 2 3 23.13 23.13 1 23.38 23.38 2 18.88 18.88 1 25.29 10 35.29 16 29.00 29.00 5 24.06 24.06 1 153.74 26 10
Moo E Loco T 3 3 4 32.88 32.88 5 24.83 5 29.83 10 21.02 21.02 4 23.66 -5 18.66 3 28.00 28.00 3 24.75 24.75 3 155.14 28 0
Dirty Dale 49 2 4 2 26.40 26.40 3 24.90 24.90 3 29.45 29.45 13 25.85 -5 20.85 4 25.10 25.10 2 26.22 26.22 4 152.92 29 -5
Dip M 2 5 5 32.10 32.10 4 27.60 27.60 8 24.12 24.12 5 23.63 -5 18.63 2 25.63 5 30.63 7 30.26 30.26 6 163.34 32 0
Gray Squirrel T 1 6 6 28.66 5 33.66 7 25.25 25.25 4 2231 10 3231 18 21.74 5 26.74 10 24.65 5 29.65 6 35.16 35.16 13 182.77 58 25
General Platypus Belleau FG 1 7 8 29.26 5 34.26 8 24.33 5 29.33 9 20.96 20.96 3 20.78 5 25.78 8 38.45 5 43.45 22 30.96 30.96 8 184.74 58 20
Ready First T 2 8 7 28.49 15 43.49 22 27.25 27.25 7 25.01 5 30.01 14 23.79 23.79 7 23.84 5 28.84 4 25.46 5 30.46 7 183.84 61 30
Mariah Kid 49 3 9 9 33.39 33.39 6 26.79 26.79 6 27.25 27.25 8 26.65 26.65 9 35.04 35.04 10 33.09 10 43.09 23 192.21 62 10
Bigg Lead Foote M 1 10 10 37.12 37.12 11 33.48 33.48 13 26.59 26.59 7 29.07 29.07 12 31.43 31.43 8 34.61 34.61 12 192.30 63 0
Yosemite Steve YG 1 11 12 28.91 10 38.91 12 26.22 26.22 5 22.26 5 27.26 9 28.17 10 38.17 21 35.29 35.29 12 30.18 30.18 5 196.03 64 25
Marshall Myron M 4 12 11 35.67 5 40.67 15 27.92 5 32.92 12 22.74 5 27.74 10 26.17 -5 21.17 6 34.15 34.15 9 35.94 35.94 15 192.59 67 10
H J Richardson D 4 13 13 35.79 35.79 10 41.46 41.46 22 25.37 25.37 6 38.86 5 43.86 32 35.17 35.17 11 33.20 33.20 10 214.85 91 5
Doc Paul 49 3 14 14 41.68 41.68 18 36.19 36.19 15 3141 3141 15 32.08 32.08 14 37.92 37.92 13 34.61 5 39.61 21 218.89 96 5
B Doc LT 1 15 15 37.68 5 42.68 20 34.34 34.34 14 28.29 28.29 11 31.20 5 36.20 17 33.02 5 38.02 15 41.40 5 46.40 28 225.93 105 20
Cowboy S 4 16 16 40.30 5 45.30 25 37.94 37.94 18 3164 31.64 16 33.36 -5 28.36 11 39.10 39.10 16 47.35 47.35 30 229.69 116 0
Dirt Slider BPFCD 2 17 18 39.89 39.89 14 36.21 36.21 16 30.00 10 40.00 24 31.29 31.29 13 39.81 15 54.81 32 38.78 38.78 20 240.98 119 25
N A Custer D 3 18 17 42,71 5 47.71 26 34.31 5 39.31 21 31.89 5 36.89 21 26.10 -5 21.10 5 37.99 5 42.99 21 35.94 10 45.94 27 233.94 121 25
Wing Em Wib 49 4 19 28 24.35 10 34.35 9 24.07 20 44.07 24 49.14 50 99.14 44 26.89 10 36.89 20 27.14 15 42.14 19 27.72 5 32.72 9 289.31 125 110
Island Jack SD 4 20 20 39.23 39.23 13 50.49 5 55.49 35 3179 3179 17 44.22 -5 39.22 24 48.29 48.29 25 38.00 38.00 17 252.02 131 0
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 4 21 44 3172 10 41.72 19 30.95 30.95 11 35.69 35.69 19 999.99 999.99 45 30.36 15 45.36 23 35.22 35.22 14 1188.93 131 25
Sawbuck T 3 22 19 52.03 52.03 30 38.73 38.73 20 39.11 39.11 23 36.83 5 41.83 27 39.10 39.10 16 36.72 36.72 16 247.52 132 5
Keystone Jack cC 2 23 23 38.07 5 43.07 21 48.16 48.16 27 36.39 15 51.39 32 31.38 5 36.38 18 37.28 5 42.28 20 38.59 38.59 18 259.87 136 30
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 2 24 21 36.52 5 41.52 17 37.10 37.10 17 44.19 44.19 29 41.08 5 46.08 37 36.65 15 51.65 27 33.81 33.81 11 254.35 138 25
Chicken Coop Ss 4 25 22 44.32 44.32 24 46.07 46.07 25 38.64 5 43.64 27 38.95 -5 33.95 15 38.00 38.00 14 40.68 10 50.68 33 256.66 138 10
32 Kid M 4 26 24 36.28 5 41.28 16 48.69 48.69 28 28.40 28.40 12 30.06 15 45.06 35 37.08 5 42.08 18 40.97 15 55.97 38 261.48 147 40
Alibi Jones ES 4 27 25 51.45 51.45 29 43.08 43.08 23 35.93 35.93 20 39.29 10 49.29 38 44.30 5 49.30 26 43.37 43.37 24 272.42 160 15
Buck Johnson BW 4 28 26 43.30 5 48.30 27 38.70 38.70 19 33.84 10 43.84 28 47.29 -5 42.29 28 44,82 10 54.82 33 40.51 5 45,51 25 273.46 160 25
Jemstone Janet L49 2 29 27 44.81 5 49.81 28 43.95 5 48.95 30 40.17 40.17 25 41.55 41.55 26 45,07 15 60.07 37 40.90 5 45.90 26 286.45 172 30
Hoss Carson BPFC 2 30 29 48.07 10 58.07 35 34.44 15 49.44 32 35.61 20 55.61 36 43.66 -5 38.66 22 49.26 5 54.26 31 33.60 5 38.60 19 294.64 175 50
Sodbuster Burt SS 3 31 33 70.43 5 75.43 42 49.43 49.43 31 42.02 42.02 26 36.88 36.88 19 64.60 5 69.60 40 41.41 41.41 22 314.77 180 10
Long Tall Texan BPF 2 32 30 57.30 5 62.30 38 47.19 47.19 26 51.77 51.77 33 43.67 -5 38.67 23 46.75 5 51.75 28 47.46 5 52.46 36 304.14 184 10
Slo Poke Sara L49 2 33 31 54,51 54.51 33 56.26 56.26 36 39.01 39.01 22 47.49 -5 42.49 29 58.96 58.96 36 57.66 57.66 39 308.89 195 -5
Capgun Kid D 1 34 3R 67.22 67.22 39 48.91 4891 29 46.00 46.00 30 48.56 5 53.56 40 47.45 47.45 24 46.40 5 51.40 34 31454 196 10
Quincy Ss 3 3B 3B 53.90 53.90 32 51.73 51.73 34 46.62 46.62 31 47.58 -5 42,58 30 74.98 5 79.98 42 48.63 48.63 31 323.44 200 0
Cheswick Chino Ss 3 36 34 54,71 54.71 34 68.70 68.70 40 57.70 57.70 38 4292 42.92 31 52.00 52.00 30 47.26 47.26 29 323.29 202 0
Dancin Dan cC 2 37 36 52.92 20 72.92 41 50.16 50.16 33 56.95 56.95 37 39.13 5 44.13 33 46.95 5 51.95 29 46.55 5 51.55 35 327.66 208 35
John Barleycorn BPGF 1 38 38 44.07 44.07 23 52.42 20 72.42 42 53.54 53.54 34 45.00 45.00 34 64.55 20 84.55 43 43.86 5 48.86 32 348.44 208 45
Windfall Heart LBW 4 39 37 53.89 53.89 31 61.91 61.91 38 66.54 66.54 42 44.48 -5 39.48 25 51.17 5 56.17 34 55.61 10 65.61 40 343.60 210 10
Milt Roberts T 3 40 39 60.05 60.05 36 61.84 5 66.84 39 55.14 55.14 35 47.30 5 52.30 39 51.16 10 61.16 38 53.44 53.44 37 348.93 224 20
Dusty Lady L49 2 41 40 55.85 5 60.85 37 56.11 5 61.11 37 66.21 5 7121 43 50.80 -5 45.80 36 51.89 5 56.89 35 58.38 10 68.38 42 364.24 230 25
Ellie Sodbuster LSS 3 42 41 7151 7151 40 70.44 70.44 41 61.98 61.98 39 67.59 10 7759 43 64.19 64.19 39 67.13 67.13 41 412.84 243 10
Major Pain S 1 43 42 92.23 92.23 44 76.26 76.26 44 64.99 64.99 41 62.01 62.01 41 7191 7191 41 69.05 10 79.05 44 446.45 255 10
Jesse Rose LBW 1 44 43 71.98 15 86.98 43 62.88 10 72.88 43 52.67 10 62.67 40 70.63 5 75.63 42 78.73 25 103.73 44 65.30 15 80.30 45 482.19 257 80
Thornhill Kid 49 4 45 45 84.47 10 94.47 45 78.16 5 83.16 45 999.00 999.00 45 999.00 999.00 44 999.00 999.00 45 68.75 5 73.75 43 3248.38 267 20
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[Home] [Schedule] [Cowboy Video] [Photos] [Archives] [Scores]

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Big Fred 1 24.69 2 23.34 1 19.65 2 15.37 1 23.46 1 24.26 2 130.77
Coon Richardson 2 2313 1 23.38 2 18.88 1 35.29 16 29.00 5 24.06 1 153.74
Moo E Loco 3 32.88 5 29.83 10 21.02 4 18.66 3 28.00 3 24.75 3 155.14
Dirty Dale 4 26.40 3 24.90 3 29.45 13 20.85 4 25.10 2 26.22 4 152.92
Dip 5 32.10 4 27.60 8 24.12 5 18.63 2 30.63 7 30.26 6 163.34
Gray Squirrel 6 33.66 7 25.25 4 3231 18 26.74 10 29.65 6 35.16 13 182.77
General Platypus Belleau 7 34.26 8 29.33 9 20.96 3 25.78 8 43.45 22 30.96 8 184.74
Ready First 8 43.49 22 27.25 7 30.01 14 23.79 7 28.84 4 30.46 7 183.84
Mariah Kid 9 33.39 6 26.79 6 27.25 8 26.65 9 35.04 10 43.09 23 192.21
Bigg Lead Foote 10 37.12 11 33.48 13 26.59 7 29.07 12 3143 8 34.61 12 192.30
Yosemite Steve 11 38.91 12 26.22 5 27.26 9 38.17 21 35.29 12 30.18 5 196.03
Marshall Myron 12 40.67 15 32.92 12 27.74 10 21.17 6 34.15 9 35.94 15 192.59
H J Richardson 13 35.79 10 41.46 22 25.37 6 43.86 32 35.17 1 33.20 10 214.85
Doc Paul 14 41.68 18 36.19 15 3141 15 32.08 14 37.92 13 39.61 21 218.89
B Doc 15 42.68 20 34.34 14 28.29 11 36.20 17 38.02 15 46.40 28 225.93
Cowboy 16 45.30 25 37.94 18 3164 16 28.36 1 39.10 16 47.35 30 229.69
Dirt Slider 17 39.89 14 36.21 16 40.00 24 31.29 13 54.81 32 38.78 20 240.98
N A Custer 18 47.71 26 39.31 21 36.89 21 21.10 5 42.99 21 45.94 27 233.94
Wing Em Wib 19 34.35 9 44.07 24 99.14 44 36.89 20 42.14 19 32.72 9 289.31
Island Jack 20 39.23 13 55.49 35 3179 17 39.22 24 48.29 25 38.00 17 252.02
Colorado Coffinmaker 21 41.72 19 30.95 11 35.69 19 999.99 45 45.36 23 35.22 14 1188.93
Sawbuck 22 52.03 30 38.73 20 39.11 23 41.83 27 39.10 16 36.72 16 24752
Keystone Jack 23 43.07 21 48.16 27 51.39 32 36.38 18 42.28 20 38.59 18 259.87
Johnny Lawbreaker 24 41.52 17 37.10 17 44.19 29 46.08 37 51.65 27 33.81 11 254.35
Chicken Coop 25 44.32 24 46.07 25 43.64 27 33.95 15 38.00 14 50.68 33 256.66
32 Kid 26 41.28 16 48.69 28 28.40 12 45.06 35 42.08 18 55.97 38 261.48
Alibi Jones 27 51.45 29 43.08 23 35.93 20 49.29 38 49.30 26 43.37 24 272.42
Buck Johnson 28 48.30 27 38.70 19 43.84 28 42.29 28 54.82 33 4551 25 273.46
Jemstone Janet 29 49.81 28 48.95 30 40.17 25 41.55 26 60.07 37 45.90 26 286.45
Hoss Carson 30 58.07 35 49.44 32 55.61 36 38.66 22 54.26 31 38.60 19 294.64
Sodbuster Burt 31 75.43 42 49.43 31 42.02 26 36.88 19 69.60 40 4141 22 314.77
Long Tall Texan 32 62.30 38 47.19 26 51.77 33 38.67 23 5175 28 52.46 36 304.14
Slo Poke Sara 33 54.51 33 56.26 36 39.01 22 42.49 29 58.96 36 57.66 39 308.89
Capgun Kid 34 67.22 39 48.91 29 46.00 30 53.56 40 47.45 24 51.40 34 314.54
Quincy 35 53.90 32 51.73 34 46.62 31 42.58 30 79.98 42 48.63 31 323.44
Cheswick Chino 36 54.71 34 68.70 40 57.70 38 42.92 31 52.00 30 47.26 29 323.29
Dancin Dan 37 72.92 41 50.16 33 56.95 37 44.13 33 51.95 29 51.55 35 327.66
John Barleycorn 38 44.07 23 72.42 42 53.54 34 45.00 34 84.55 43 48.86 32 348.44
Windfall Heart 39 53.89 31 61.91 38 66.54 42 39.48 25 56.17 34 65.61 40 343.60
Milt Roberts 40 60.05 36 66.84 39 55.14 35 52.30 39 61.16 38 53.44 37 348.93
Dusty Lady 41 60.85 37 6111 37 7121 43 45.80 36 56.89 35 68.38 42 364.24
Ellie Sodbuster 42 7151 40 70.44 41 61.98 39 7759 43 64.19 39 67.13 41 412.84
Major Pain 43 92.23 44 76.26 44 64.99 41 62.01 41 7191 41 79.05 44 446.45
Jesse Rose 44 86.98 43 72.88 43 62.67 40 75.63 42 103.73 44 80.30 45 482.19
Thornhill Kid 45 94.47 45 83.16 45 999.00 45 999.00 44 999.00 45 73.75 43 3248.38
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